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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Results

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3)

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

1500m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

1500m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

1500m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

3000m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

3000m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

3000m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

3000m - Girls - U18 - Final

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 1 of 2-q: 8

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 2- q: 8

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Final

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 1 of 2-q: 8

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 2-q: 8

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Final
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Results

High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

High Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Pole Vault - Girls - U18 - Final

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Qualification - Q: 6.60 / q: 12

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Triple Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Triple Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Shot Put (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final

Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

3000m Race Walk - Girls - U18 - Final

5000m Race Walk - Boys - U18 - Final

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 5)

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 5)

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 5)

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group D (of 5)
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

2008 - ROU

9 5 Matei lonut Runceanu
2008 - ROU

3 2 Luca Petru Zanfir
2008 - ROU
Omar Sulca

4 2 2008 - ROU

5 5 Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

6 5 Rares Mihai Rusu
2009 - ROU

7 5 Luca Marian Chioncu
2009 - ROU

8 5 Ayan Alexandru Gudi
2009 - ROU

9 7 Constantin Luca Tita
2009 - ROU
Robert Ciolacu

10 5 2009 - ROU

1 4 Patrick Gabriel Giurea
2008 - ROU

12 5 Georgian-Alexandru Lepus
2009 - ROU
David Robert Dascal

13 4 2009 - ROU
Liviu Teodorescu

14 4 2010 - ROU

14 6 Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU
Mario Gabriel Giurgiu

16 4 g

2008 - ROU

Rule TR16.8: False start

Club/School

LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Banatul

LPS Campulung Muscel

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Banatul

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Ploiesti

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSS Resita

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Ploiesti

ACS Progress Oradea

LPS Constanta

CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

358

13099

8977

22405

17768

8964

6657

7496

9306

4037

19412

16405

21307

4459

6357

4465

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

Place Group React.

1 1
1 2
2 2
1 4
1 5
1 3
1 6
1 8
2 4
1 7
2 5
2 1
3 4
2 8
3 2
2 3

Result

7.08 q

7124

7.13¢q

7.30¢q

7.32q

7.33q
=PB

7.38
PB

7.40

7.44
PB

7.46

7.48

7.49
PB

7.49
PB

7.51
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

23

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

31

Arthur-Mark Gyorgy
2008 - ROU

Teodor Adrian Bontea
2009 - ROU

Tudor Alexandru Filip
2008 - ROU

Filip Alexandru Enache
2009 - ROU

Bogdan Mihai
2009 - ROU

Razvan Alexandru lonescu
2008 - ROU

Demis Leonard G. Trandafir
2008 - ROU

Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

Mihai Angelescu
2008 - ROU

Levente Balazs
2008 - ROU

Andrei lulian lancu
2009 - ROU

Antony Marian Bochileanu
2009 - ROU

Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea
2009 - ROU

Stefan Calos
2008 - ROU

Mihai Gratian Ardelean
2008 - ROU

Rule TR16.8: False start

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Campulung Muscel

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS Ploiesti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSS Targoviste

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS Resita

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

6909

354

9202

7787

11249

9211

16362

6216

1356

11144

6926

4452

9203

4042

3740

6695

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

Place Group React. Result

7.52
PB

7.55
PB

7.56
PB

2 7.57

7.57
PB

7.58
PB

7.59
=PB

7.59
PB

7 7.60

4 7.60

7.68
PB

7 7.71

7.78
PB

1 7.80

7.81
PB

7.81
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank Lane Athlete

31

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

43

46

47

48

Akos Molnar
2010 - ROU

Dragos Victor Muresan
2008 - ROU

Simone Dinu Marginean
2009 - ROU

lonel Gabriel Rosca
2009 - ROU

Denis Lipovan
2009 - ROU

Pavel Tiberiu Barbulescu
2009 - ROU

Luca Stefan Nistor
2008 - ROU

Raul Grama
2008 - ROU

Costin Florian lancu
2009 - ROU

Mario Alexandru Moraru
2008 - ROU

Eduard Emanuel Brinzan
2009 - ROU

Raymond Levente Frunza
2008 - ROU

Zouhir Mnajed
2009 - ROU

David Szocs
2008 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Cristian Ivascu
2009 - ROU

Rule TR16.8: False start

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Cluj Napoca

LT L.Rebreanu Turda

CSS Caransebes

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Slatina CSM Slatina

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

SCM Deva

LT T.Vuia-Resita

LPS Targu Mures

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Petrache Triscu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

Bib Place Group React. Result
6912 4 3 781
3702 5 5 782
3805 5 1 783
4018 5 6 784
6631 4 8 784
7381 6 4 7.86
19710 5 3 7.88
6877 5 2 7.89
4454 5 8 792
501 6 5 7.96
4081 6 3 797
6857 6 8 791
1366 6 7 791
6900 7 4 805
6903 7 8 812
12849 6 1 8.16
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Boys - U18 - Heats

Rank Lane Athlete

49

50

51

52

53

54

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Roland Imreh
2009 - ROU

Dragos Farcas
2009 - ROU

David Robert Simon
2009 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

Viktor Balla
2011 - ROU

David Lorenzo Lautaru
2008 - ROU

Ricardo Elvis Csurkui
2008 - ROU

Eduard Voinea
2010 - ROU

Rule TR16.8: False start

-Summary - q: 8

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Bib

6906

6878

6927

6902

6899

6897

16585

6928

4489

Place Group React.

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

Result

8.18
PB

8.21

8.28
PB

8.33
PB

8.78

9.13
PB

DQ
TR16.8

DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 1 0of 8- q: 8

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

1 4 2008 - ROU LPS CI. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

Georgian-Alexandru Lepus

2 5 2009 - ROU CSS Ploiesti
3 6 ovemeBalazs LPS Targu Mures
4 3 ;l;;glé:(;\:ljarian Liviu Bumbea CSS Resita
5 7 Zi)r:: .ngé)dnu Mrginean LT L.Rebreanu Turda
6 2 ;:(;ios;iégolnascu LPS Petrache Triscu
1 2R;%a8r§F<:OElIJvis Courkui LPS Targu Mures
8 Eduard Voinea LPS Constanta

2010 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

358

16405

6926

4042

3805

12849

6928

4489

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

React.

Result

7.08 q

7.46

7.68
PB

7.80

7.83
PB

8.16

DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 2 0of 8-q: 8 02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Matei lonut Runceanu

1 5 2008 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13099 7.12q
2 g LucaPetuZanfr LPS Banatul 8977 2134
3 6 haonvannAndreiEsteso CS Politehnica lasi 6357 749
4 4 ;gg';ﬂfgj"d'“ Enache CSS C.Istrati Campina 7787 7.57
5 3 ZR(?;; G;Z’L‘" LPS Targu Mures 6877 7.89
6 7 ggégr?dec:\:Jreh LPS Targu Mures 6878 8.21
7 g JlorBala LPS Targu Mures 6897 213

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 14/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 3 0f8-q: 8

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Rares Mihai Rusu
2009 - ROU

Mario Gabriel Giurgiu
2008 - ROU

Demis Leonard G. Trandafir
2008 - ROU

Akos Molnar
2010 - ROU

Luca Stefan Nistor
2008 - ROU

Eduard Emanuel Brinzan
2009 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Banatul

LPS Constanta

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Bucuresti

LT T.Vuia-Resita

LPS Targu Mures

Bib

8964

4465

16362

6912

19710

4081

6899

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

React. Result

7.30q

7.51

7.59
=PB

7.81
PB

7.88

7.97
PB

8.78
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 40f8-q: 8 02/15/2025, 03:20 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 g(:‘ggf ig'ja LPS Campulung Muscel 22405 Z.Bzz g
2 7 Constantin Luca Tita CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9306 738
3 4 ggg;q ﬁgtert Dascal ACS Progress Oradea 21307 7.48
4 6 ArihurMark Gyoray LPS Targu Mures 6909 752
5 5 2’:;3;" Qgﬂe'e““ CSS Targoviste 11144 7.60
6 3 Pavel Tiberlu Barbulescu LPS Slatina CSM Slatina 7381 7.86
7 8 ‘2’&‘)’:‘_ f«z;zjcs LPS Targu Mures 6900 géos

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 16/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 50f8-q: 8

Place Lane Athlete

Rares lulian Oancea

L 5 2008 - ROU

5 4 Patrick Gabriel Giurea
2008 - ROU

3 6 Teodor Adrian Bontea
2009 - ROU

4 2 Antony Marian Bochileanu
2009 - ROU

5 7 Dragos Victor Muresan
2008 - ROU

6 3 Mario Alexandru Moraru
2008 - ROU
Dragos Farcas

7 8 g

2009 - ROU

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Campulung Muscel

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Cluj Napoca

SCM Deva

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

17768

19412

354

9203

3702

5901

6927

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

React.

Result

7.23q
PB

7.44
PB

7.55
PB

7.78
PB

7.82
PB

7.96

8.28
PB

17/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 6 of 8 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Luca Marian Chioncu
2009 - ROU

Bogdan Mihai
2009 - ROU

Razvan Alexandru lonescu
2008 - ROU

Stefan Calos
2008 - ROU

lonel Gabriel Rosca
2009 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

David Lorenzo Lautaru
2008 - ROU

Rule TR16.8: False start

Club/School

LPS Baia Mare

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Cluj Napoca

CSS Caransebes

LPS Targu Mures

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

Bib React.

6657

11249

9211

3740

4018

6906

16585

Result

7.32q

7.57
PB

7.58
PB

7.81
PB

7.84
PB

8.18
PB

DQ
TR16.8
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 7 of 8- q: 8

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Robert Ciolacu
2009 - ROU

Tudor Alexandru Filip
2008 - ROU

Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

Andrei lulian lancu
2009 - ROU

Mihai Gratian Ardelean
2008 - ROU

Zouhir Mnajed
2009 - ROU

David Robert Simon
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Resita

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Constanta

LPS Baia Mare

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

Bib

4037

9202

1356

4452

6695

1366

6902

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

React.

Result

7.40

7.56
PB

7.60

7.71

7.81
PB

7.97
PB

8.33
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor)

60m - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 8 of 8- q: 8

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Athlete

Ayan Alexandru Gudi
2009 - ROU

Liviu Teodorescu
2010 - ROU

Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

Denis Lipovan
2009 - ROU

Costin Florian lancu
2009 - ROU

Raymond Levente Frunza
2008 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Constanta

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Constanta

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

Bib

7496

4459

6216

6631

4454

6857

6903

- 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:20 PM

React.

Result

7.33q
=PB

7.49
PB

7.59
PB

7.84
PB

7.92
PB

7.97
PB

8.12
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Boys - U18 - Final 02/15/2025, 05:05 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

1 4 2008 - ROU LPS CI. Muscel CS Cl. Muscel 358 7.03

Matei lonut Runceanu

2 S 2008 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 13099 7.10
Luca Petru Zanfir 7.12
3 3 2008 - ROU LPS Banatul 8977 sk

Rares Mihai Rusu

4 7 So08-ROU LPS Banatul 8964 7.21
51 oo o e LPS Baia Mare 6657 7.22
5 6 ;);;gr. iglﬁa LPS Campulung Muscel 22405 Zﬁsz
7 2 §§5§§ Lu(;ij h Oancea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17768 ZI.D?

8 e oo CSS Ploiesti 7496 ONF
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

Rank Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 g::g'_";a(;j"d’eea Punga CSM Bucuresti 19781 7.74q
9 ggszliz g;lentina Dragos CSS Lugoj 8858 IZ.B77 q
3 ggg; MRaC:‘lTOUdi CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 7.81q
4 4 gé?ffi;xa”a Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 1 3 7.91q
5 5 ggfri_aR'(\)"j”a Marinciu CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1275 2 1 7.944
6 5 ovarlizaMariaVan CSS Resita 4053 2 2 8.05 q
7 5  loenabhnca CSM Bucuresti 19783 2 3 311
8 5 Qggfﬁ)ﬁia"ca Stroe CSS Resita 4041 2 4 2'81 4q
9 3 Iggg‘_’;ao‘f'e"““a Dragu LPS Constanta 4457 3 1 g.Bzo
10 g luhaEmmaCristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 3 3 821
10 3 AmonaloanaPopa LPS Constanta 4481 3 2 821
12 1 ;';’;i%fba Lucaciu Lic. A.Papiu Ilarian Dej 3852 4 3 2'822
12 g CariaAnaMariaCecate CS Dinamo Bucuresti 4 2 322
14 3 e Cristin Bancly CS Rapid Bucuresti 816 3 4 823
15 6 2('):’;3_";53 Gabriela Cojocaru CSM Bucuresti 19740 4 1 géze
16 6 331'3 ,Agg[fea Dinu CSS Targoviste 11126 5 2 8.40
17 6 ;;11d;a.1dRao Elena Nicoleta Aurariu CSM Lugoj 23451 5 3 33?33
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8

Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

26

28

29

30

31

Lane Athlete

Stefania Sofia Golub
2009 - ROU

Ayana Gabriela E. Gavrila
2011 - ROU

Anita Major
2009 - ROU

Maria Isabelle Lorett Soare
2009 - ROU

Maria Victoria Radu
2011 - ROU

Simona Andreea Caluian
2008 - ROU

Denisa Maria Marin
2009 - ROU

Noemi-Greta Szakacs
2010 - ROU

Daria Cosma
2008 - ROU

Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU

Daria Briana Pop
2009 - ROU

Andreea Badea
2009 - ROU

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Viktoria Horvath
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Targu Mures

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Galati

CSS 5 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Soimii Sibiu

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSM Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

3569

12853

6874

1360

6364

5684

1542

6911

3897

7994

3853

19891

6925

6920

Place

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

Group React. Result
4 S
4 Py
2 .
4 P
1 8.73
1 8.76
PB
3 e
1 8.79
PB
’ o
4 S
1 P
2 P
3 9.12
3 o
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 1 of 4 - q: 8

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Carolina-Andreea Punga

1 4 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti

2 5 ggf 1h ?aRgnS ria Marinciu CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti
3 3 Zgg: %aoxalentina Dragu LPS Constanta

4 6 ;\(I)E);an;gz Gabriela Cojocaru CSM Bucuresti

5 2 Marta Victoria Radu CS Politehnica lasi

6 8 g:)?gl;;Jdreea Caluian LPS Galati

7 7 g&eo"?:g[]eta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures

8 1 Daria Briana Pop Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

19781

1275

4457

19740

6364

5684

6911

3853

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

React.

Result

7.74q

7.94q

8.20
PB

8.26
PB

8.73

8.76
PB

8.79
PB

8.81
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 4 - q: 8

Place Lane Athlete

Sara Mahmoudi

L 4 2008 - ROU

9 5 Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta
2011 - ROU

3 3 Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

4 8 Carla Ana Maria Cecate
2010 - ROU

5 6 Sara Andreea Dinu
2010 - ROU
Anita Major

6 2 2009 - ROU

7 1 Daria Cosma
2008 - ROU
Andreea Badea

8 7

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Resita

LPS Constanta

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Targoviste

LPS Targu Mures

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSM Bucuresti

Bib

634

4053

4481

11126

6874

3897

19891

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

React.

Result

7.81q

8.05¢

8.21
PB

8.22
SB

8.40

8.66
PB

8.80
PB

8.85
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group30f4-q: 8 02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Alessia-Maria Dan

1 4 2010 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 791q
2 5 loana Dinca CSM Bucuresti 19783 §11a
3 3 lulla Emima Cristoltan CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 3586 821
4 1 géﬂ?i‘(’)fba Lucaciu Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3852 gézz
5 6 9511(11@:::) ILEJIena Nicoleta Aurariu CSM Lugoj 23451 33?33
6 2 Dentsa Maria Marin CSS 5 Bucurest 1542 878
7 7 g;:f[)ahliqzﬁmma Neagu LPS Targu Mures 6925 9.12
8 8 ;’é'jtffisof"’ath LPS Targu Mures 6920 215
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 4 0of4-q: 8

Place

Lane

Athlete

Natalia Valentina Dragos
2009 - ROU

Andrada Bianca Stroe
2008 - ROU

Maia Cristina Banciu
2009 - ROU

Stefania Sofia Golub
2009 - ROU

Ayana Gabriela E. Gavrila
2011 - ROU

Maria Isabelle Lorett Soare
2009 - ROU

Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Lugoj

CSS Resita

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSS Soimii Sibiu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

Bib React. Result
8858 Z'B77 q
4041 814a
816 823
3569 854
12853 864
1360 867
7994 380

27/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m - Girls - U18 - Final 02/15/2025, 04:55 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Carolina-Andreea Punga

1 4 2010 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 19781 7.65
2 3 ggg: I_\leglrjnoum CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 7.77
3 5 Natalia Valentina bragos CSS Lugoj 8858 7.85
4 6 Q(';ff,i;;)“{'f'"a Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 7.88
5 7 Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta CSS Resita 4053 795
6 2 Sophia Maria Marinciu CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti 1275 8.00
7 1 loana Dinca CSM Bucuresti 19783 8.13
8 8 Andrada Bianca Stroe CSS Resita 4041 8.32

2008 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Luca Andrei Teirau
2008 - ROU

Jessus Armando Banicioiu
2008 - ROU

lon Petru Alexandru Popescu
2008 - ROU

Ciprian Irimia
2009 - ROU

Nikolas Caracostea
2009 - ROU

Rares Mihai Rusu
2009 - ROU

Rares lulian Oancea
2008 - ROU

Luca Razvan Joita
2009 - ROU

Mihai Angelescu
2008 - ROU

Arthur-Mark Gyorgy
2008 - ROU

Robert Ciolacu
2009 - ROU

Albert Belu
2010 - ROU

David Lorenzo Lautaru
2008 - ROU

Omar Sulca
2008 - ROU

Demis Leonard G. Trandafir
2008 - ROU

Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU

Andrei Gabriel Navodaru
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Bacau

LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

CSS Radauti

SCM Deva

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS Banatul

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS 5 Bucuresti

CSS Targoviste

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Resita

CS Farul Constanta

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS Ploiesti

CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Braila

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

2070

358

8424

5904

17762

8964

17768

1503

11144

6909

4037

4265

16585

22405

16362

6357

2806

Place

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

Group React. Result

A gg.04
R gg.OS
A gg.24
A gg.SZ
B gg.67
B gg.80
C 24.01
C gg.39
C gtBl.47
F gg.56
D gg.63
E gg.64
D 24.65
p 23.69
D 24.81
F gg.87
F gtBl.94
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu

18 2008 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17769 24.96
19 ;’gg;if);ggrian Bontea LPS Campulung Muscel 354 gg-23
20 gléaor; ggﬁ"e' Glurgiu LPS Constanta 4465 gg-25
21 ZS'S;’T :(I)T,xandm Fillp C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 9202 gg'ﬂ
22 Cristian Stefan Rosca CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9585 25.30
23 g;:)s;i?x:()lznut Oancea SCM Deva 5912 gg"‘s
24 Qgggs_s;gjz CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 6216 25.52
25 Artyom Mihaf Timus CSS 4 Bucuresti 1356 25.60
26 uca Gabriel Clocolu CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 25.63
27 gérg:ﬁ:gljnu Mrginean LT L.Rebreanu Turda 3805 gg'ﬁe
28 Serban-Alexandru Luca LPS Banatul 9027 25.70
29 ggg;‘f";gbe"a“d'“ lonescu C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 9211 25.75
30 IQ%?J:I ,GRa(?Jiel Rosca CSS Caransebes 4018 gg'77
31 2:3: .l:gﬁandru Bogol LPS Petrache Triscu 4970 gg-n
32 gg(\):;n_ ﬁigjru CS Farul Constanta 4260 gg.sg
32 plcas Molnar LPS Targu Mures 6912 25.89
34 ;;‘g;" :(‘)’Sda" Serbanescu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 626 25.92
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025, 12:30 PM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
35 4 gg(')’;s ;i(')’g"a" LPS Baia Mare 6631 2 N 20.05
3 1 Dgenoy CSS Tg.Neamt 7193 3 N 26.06
37 4 %ﬂélg‘oﬁndrei Ungureanu CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17777 2 K gg'os
38 1 ’;g{?’R%TJb”e' Postea CSS Alexandria 11543 1 Q 20.19
g9 3 Laurentl Cristian Ungureany CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13039 1 L 20.35
g0 1 PP AlexandruEnache CSS C.Istrati Campina 7787 2 L 20.44
41 4 SosinFloriantancy LPS Constanta 4454 3 S 26.45
a2 2 e LPS Banatul 8986 4 S 28.51
49 3 2’:)?;9 Q(I)elj(andru Moraru SCM Deva 5901 1 M gg'm

Zouhir Mnajed

a0 1 o CSS 4 Bucuresti 1366 3 K 26.54
45 3 ggios;ié&:nascu LPS Petrache Triscu 12849 4 K gg.m
46 2 ovard Emanel Brinzan LT T.Vuia-Resita 4081 4 | 20.63
47 4 [2’;’;’:" ':(i)':fi Coman CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti 16355 3 L 26.65
48 4  Seoroe Mihaitalacob LPS-CSM Vaslui 12237 2 M 20.85
49 1 gggs;iésobgcolas Dediu LPS Galati 5650 3 M gg'96
50 2 el Gratian Ardelean LPS Baia Mare 6695 4 N 27.01
ST 2 ggg;d. i;%cs LPS Targu Mures 6900 2 Q gg.o4
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

Stefan Moisoiu

52 1 2011 - ROU CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti 7648 2 J 27.08
53 3 hanot Alexandru Chive CSS Ploiesti 7600 2 P 27.09
54 2 ;Igg-_i%inel te CSS Caransebes 3997 4 M ggj 2
55 3 oo CSS Alexandria 1904 4 H 27.14
56 4 53:30". r(i)lﬂos LPS Targu Mures 6906 3 Q ggj 5
57 g yudorMatelAndries CSM Craiova 4885 3 P 27.36
55 1 oo ias CosminMiha LPS Pitesti 16253 2 0 27.92
50 3 gggg‘?zgffcas LPS Targu Mures 6927 4 Q gg-°°
60 2  oobrelFlavian Dumitry LPS-CSM Vaslui 9627 2 R 28.67
61 4  hanaiVadwa CS Olimpia Bucuresti 687 3 0 28.83
62 1 ;)g(\)r(i)d_ Egl;ert Simon LPS Targu Mures 6902 3 R gg'87
63 4 géﬁﬁaf’R‘(\)'Ldreas llina CSS Alexandria 11568 4 P 32.61

Darius lonut Dorcioman

3 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 391 0 DNF
4 Bogdan Mial CS Olimpia Bucuresti 11249 J DNF
4 ConstaminlucaTita CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9306 G DQ

2 ;gg; ﬁ%’&a“ Chioncu LPS Baia Mare 6657 B DNS
2 Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea CSS Resita 4042 G DNS

2009 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

2 Raul Grama
2008 - ROU
2 Ricardo Elvis Csurkui
2008 - ROU
4 Constantin Lughi Skripchenko

2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

6877

6928

4508

Place

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

Group React.

Result

DNS

DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 19) 02/16/2025, 12:30 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 uca Andrei Teirau CSS Bacau 2070 23.04
2 4 lon® ?;’;UA'exa"d’” Popescu CSS Radauti 8424 23.24
3 2 Clprian rimia SCM Deva 5904 23.52
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Nikolas Caracostea

1 4 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari

Rares Mihai Rusu

2 3 2009 - ROU LPS Banatul

Luca Marian Chioncu

2 2009 - ROU LPS Baia Mare

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

17762

8964

6657

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

23.67
PB

23.80
PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 19) 02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Rares lulian Oancea

1 3 2008 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17768 24.01
Luca Razvan Joita . 24.39
2 2 2009 - ROU CSS 5 Bucuresti 1503 PB
Mihai Angelescu . 24.47
3 4 2008 - ROU CSS Targoviste 11144 PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group D (of 19) 02/16/2025, 12:30 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Robert Clolacu CSS Resita 4037 24.63
2 3 gg(‘)’éd ';;’:"m Lautaru CS Rapid Bucuresti 16585 24.65
3 2 Demis Leonard G. Trandafir CSS Ploiesti 16362 24.81

2008 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group E (of 19)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Albert Belu
2010 - ROU

Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu
2008 - ROU

Artyom Mihai Timus
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CS Farul Constanta

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS 4 Bucuresti

Bib

4265

17769

1356

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

24.64
PB

24.96

25.60
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group F (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete

Arthur-Mark Gyorgy

L 4 2008 - ROU

9 3 Aaron Yann Andrei Esteso
2010 - ROU

3 2 Andrei Gabriel Navodaru
2008 - ROU

4 1 Tudor Bogdan Serbanescu

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Braila

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

Bib

6909

6357

2806

626

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

24.56
PB

24.87
PB

2494
PB

25.92

39/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group G (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete
1 3 Akos Szasz
2008 - ROU

Radu Alexandru Bogoi

2009 - ROU
4 Constantin Luca Tita
2009 - ROU
2 Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Petrache Triscu

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSS Resita

Bib

6216

4970

9306

4042

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.52

25.78
PB

DQ

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group H (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete

Mario Gabriel Giurgiu
2008 - ROU

Cristian lonut Oancea
2008 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu
2010 - ROU

Mihail Bratu
2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

LPS Constanta

SCM Deva

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Alexandria

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

Bib React. Result
4465 25.25
5912 25.45
9867 25.63
1904 2714
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group I (of 19)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Tudor Alexandru Filip
2008 - ROU

lonel Gabriel Rosca
2009 - ROU

Kevin Zidaru
2008 - ROU

Eduard Emanuel Brinzan
2009 - ROU

Club/School

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

CSS Caransebes

CS Farul Constanta

LT T.Vuia-Resita

Bib

9202

4018

4260

4081

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.27
PB

25.77
PB

25.89
PB

26.63
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group J (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Teodor Adrian Bontea

1 3 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel

Stefan Moisoiu

2 1 9011 - ROU CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

Bogdan Mihai

2009 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti

Ricardo Elvis Csurkui

2 2008 - ROU LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

354

7648

11249

6928

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.23
PB

27.08

DNF

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group K (of 19)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Akos Molnar
2010 - ROU

Madalin Andrei Ungureanu
2011 - ROU

Zouhir Mnajed
2009 - ROU

Cristian Ivascu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Targu Mures

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Petrache Triscu

Bib

6912

17777

1366

12849

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.89
PB

26.08
PB

26.54

26.61
PB

44/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group L (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Laurentiu Cristian Ungureanu

1 3 2008 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari

2 1 ;2;’;5:8‘3“"’” Enache CSS C.Istrati Campina

3 4 gg}' ;d ':Ici)tai Coman CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti
2 gg:; 9;?)'36‘ LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

13039

7787

16355

6877

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

26.35
PB

26.44
PB

26.65

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group M (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete

Mario Alexandru Moraru

L 3 2008 - ROU

9 4 George Mihaita lacob
2010 - ROU

3 1 Cristian Nicolas Dediu
2008 - ROU

4 2 lanis-Gabriel llie

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

SCM Deva

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Galati

CSS Caransebes

Bib

5901

12237

5652

3997

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

26.51
PB

26.85
PB

26.96
PB

27.12
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group N (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete

Cristian Stefan Rosca

L 3 2008 - ROU
Denis Lipovan
2 4 2009 - ROU
3 1 Silviu Petrisor Ignat
2009 - ROU
Mihai Gratian Ardelean
4 2

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

LPS Baia Mare

CSS Tg.Neamt

LPS Baia Mare

Bib

9585

6631

7193

6695

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.30
PB

26.05
PB

26.06
PB

27.01
PB

47/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group O (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Razvan Alexandru lonescu

1 2 2008 - ROU C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

Eric llias Cosmin Mihai

2 1 2010 - ROU LPS Pitesti
Mihai Vaduva N .
3 4 2009 - ROU CS Olimpia Bucuresti
Darius lonut Dorci
3 ariis 'onu} Dorcloman LPS Campulung Muscel

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

9211

16253

687

391

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.75
PB

27.92
PB

28.83
PB

DNF
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group P (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete
1 1 Omar Sulca
2008 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Chivu

2 3 2010 - ROU
3 9 Tudor Matei Andries
2011 - ROU
Stefan Andreas llina
4 4

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS Ploiesti

CSM Craiova

CSS Alexandria

Bib

22405

7690

4885

11568

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

24.69
SB

27.09
PB

27.36
PB

32.61
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group Q (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete

Adrian Gabriel Postea

1 1 2010 - ROU
22 e
s e T
4 3 Dragos Farcas

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CSS Alexandria

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

Bib

11543

6900

6906

6927

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React.

Result

26.19
PB

27.04
PB

27.15
PB

28.00
PB

50/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group R (of 19)

Place Lane Athlete

Jessus Armando Banicioiu

L 3 2008 - ROU
2 9 Gabriel Flavian Dumitriu
2009 - ROU
3 1 David Robert Simon
2009 - ROU
4 Constantin Lughi Skripchenko

2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Cl. Muscel CS CI. Muscel

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

358

9627

6902

4508

02/16/2025, 12:30 PM

React. Result

23.05
PB

28.67
PB

28.87
PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

200m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group S (of 19)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Simone Dinu Marginean
2009 - ROU

Serban-Alexandru Luca
2010 - ROU

Costin Florian lancu
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Popescu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LT L.Rebreanu Turda

LPS Banatul

LPS Constanta

LPS Banatul

Bib

3805

9027

4454

8986

02/16/2025,12:30 PM

React.

Result

25.66
PB

25.70
PB

26.45
PB

26.51
SB

52/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025,11:55 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
1 Eg;';'!g[ja Vrinceanu CSS Bacau CSM Bacau 2067 1 A gg.se
2 ‘Z';’;Z MR";'lj"°“di CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 2 A gg.es
3 Daniela Alexia Clobanu LPS Pitesti, CSM Pitesti 419 3 A 25.69
4 sé??)%i:bhiljaria Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 1 B gg'ﬂ
5 glggglizgalentina Dragos CSS Lugoj 8858 1 K gg.63
6 hlessia loana Burca CSS-SCM Bacau 2051 1 C 26.90
6 Iz.ggztgafil()ega lordache CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 1 E gg 90
8 Alesia Maria Placinta CSM Bacau 12630 2 E 2718
8 ’;gﬁ"f‘:%ﬁabﬁe'a Trofin LPS Pt Triscu Craiova, CSU Craiova 12828 2 C 27.18
10 Q(IJZ?":(;E Maria Parpalea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 1 D gg.zs
1 Clara Softa Lucaclu Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3852 2 B 27.35
12 gggééaRgEbriela Voinea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17764 3 C 27.52
13 ;’g:’f?:gh"cmﬁa Vucea CSM Timisoara 8806 2 K gg.se
13 ‘Z';’E A:g;eea Dinu CSS Targoviste 11126 2 D 3;.356
15 2’;": TARISSandra Stanoiu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 635 1 F §§.24
16 'zr[')';: ?:gaj°hivescu LPS Petrache Triscu 4948 2 F gg.zs
17 ’;gf:“’ Ff;f’ie'a E. Gavrila LPS Petrache Triscu 12853 1 G gg'37
https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 53/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
18 o  AmaBadescy LPS Banatul 8069 1 L 28.39
19 2 ’2‘;3’;?";53 Gabriela Cojocaru CSM Bucuresti 19740 3 F gg.so
20 4 ‘:'g:gh ggﬂ”e'a Milovanovici LPS Banatul 8990 2 G ﬁg'ﬂ
21 3 ;g:?fi;&']‘”d”a Chiranescu LPS Pitesti 434 2 L §§'97
22 1 MedeeaBulmaga CSM Bacau 12642 4 F 29.02

lulia Elena Ungureanu

23 1 oeEens LPS-CSM Vaslui 9655 3 E 29.13
24 4 Noemi-GretaSzakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 1 H 29.25
25 3 DuancaFlenaZidar CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti 7693 2 H 29.30
26 3 MariaVictoriaRady CS Politehnica lasi 6364 3 G 20.32
27 4 2«31(11@(::):Ejlena Nicoleta Aurariu CSM Lugoj PP L §3‘39
28 4 hiesiakarinaPop Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3857 1 J 29.96
29 2 Senelhna CSS Soimii Sibiu 7994 3 K 39.06
30 1 gg:Tf:;OMUihaela Girneata LPS Galati 5688 : | 2g’17
g1 1 Derea Costina Dumitry CSM Bucuresti 19826 4 L 39-19
32 2 e oesme Lic. A.Papiu Ilarian Dej 3897 3 H 39.24
33 1 AiexandraBaew LPS-CSM Vaslui 9%85 4 G 30.27
34 1 Egéiga.igina Pop Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3853 2 J §g~29
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

35

36

37

38

39

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie
2010 - ROU

Alexia Maria Tone
2008 - ROU

Lorena Teodora Acatrinei
2009 - ROU

Julia Patricia Sabau
2008 - ROU

Maya Elena Lungu-Cortusan
2009 - ROU

Bianca Maria Radulescu
2011 - ROU

Alecsandra Scarlatescu
2009 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Caldararu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Banatul

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Craiova

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

CS Farul Cta, CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSS Caracal

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

9028

19408

4643

18507

4866

7653

4311

12933

02/16/2025,11:55 AM

Place Group React. Result

30.47
PB

B 30.63

31.27
PB

31.56
PB

32.23
SB

DNS

D DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 g;g?.hgg[ja Vrinceanu CSS Bacau CSM Bacau 2067 gg.ss
2 4 2;52 MRa(:‘LTOUdi CS Dinamo Bucuresti 634 gg.GB
3 p  Danel Mlexia Cloban LPS Pitesti, CSM Pitesti 419 25.69

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 56/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 12) 02/16/2025,11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Q(I;:s'i:;)h:ljaria Dan CS Orasenesc Voluntari 13069 gg'ﬂ
2 4 géjrg’i‘gf Lucaciu Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3852 §E'35
3 2 Alexia Maria Tone CS Dinamo Bucuresti 19408 30.63

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 57/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group C (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Alessia loana Burca 26.90
1 3 e o CSS-SCM Bacau 2051 o
2 4 ‘;3:’1’?';%3““'3 Trofin LPS Pt Triscu Craiova, CSU Craiova 12828 27.18
3 o  DenisaGabriela Voinea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17764 27.52

2008 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group D (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane  Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 ;:?n:éz Maria Parpalea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17785 g;'zs
2 g SraAndreeaDinu CSS Targoviste 11126 2756
3 Alecsandra Scarlatescu CS Farul Cta, CS Rapid Bucuresti 4311 DNS

2009 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group E (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Luiza-Elena lordache . 26.90
1 4 2009 - ROU CSS 6 Bucuresti 17515 SB
Alesia Maria Placinta 27.18
2 2 2011 - ROU CSM Bacau 12630 PB
lulia Elena Ungureanu .
3 1 LPS-CSM Vaslui 9655 29.13

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 60/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group F (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 ;’::;:.-AR?Sandra Stanolu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 635 gg-24
2 3 Ivina Paraschivescu LPS Petrache Triscu 4948 26.25
3 2 hlexandra Gabriela Cojocar CSM Bucuresti 19740 28.50
4 1 Medeea Bulmaga CSM Bacau 12642 29.02

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 61/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group G (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

1 2 Qg? 1" é F?;S riela E. Gavrila LPS Petrache Triscu 12853 gg,37
2 4 gg::h ggﬂriela Milovanovici LPS Banatul 8990 gg.ﬂ
3 3 2’:;‘:’:“‘_ ggﬁ“ia Radu CS Politehnica lasi 6364 29.32
4 1 hlexandra Baetu LPS-CSM Vaslui 9685 39.27

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 62/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group H (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 ;‘;f;" iF-{(;Leta Szakacs LPS Targu Mures 6911 §3'25
2 3 DancaflenaZidar CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti 7693 29.30
3 2 gggga'i%suma Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3897 g(BJ.24

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 63/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group | (of 12)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Carmen Mihaela Girneata

1 1 2011 - ROU LPS Galati

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie

2 3 2010 - ROU LPS Banatul
Bianca Maria Radulescu - . N
2 9011 - ROU CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

4 Sarah Gabriela Caldararu CSS Caracal

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/16/2025,11:55 AM

Bib React. Result
5688 30.17
9028 30.47
7653 DNS
12933 DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group J (of 12) 02/16/2025,11:55 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

! 4 Qéjziéé(gﬂina er Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3857 gg-%
2 ! ggc:;a»irci)auna er Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3853 gg-29
3 3 Jula Patricia Sabau CS Atletic Cluj 18507 31.56
4 2 21)?)?. I;Igga Lungu-Cortusan CSM Craiova 1866 25-23

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 65/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group K (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

1 3 g:;gl'iz:)lglentina Dragos CSS Lugoj s56 gg.63
2 1 gg?f_sstxicmria Vucea CSM Timisoara 8806 %56
3 2 Stanciu Ania CSS Soimii Sibiu 7994 3006
4 4 LorenaTeodora Acatrine CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4643 31.27
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

200m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group L (of 12) 02/16/2025, 11:55 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 23:1§1d0e5cu LPS Banatul 8969 gg'39
9 3 2Pg1t|;i(':isc')l'uheodora Chiranescu LPS Pitesti 434 I33,97
3 4 ;\g;i:e.lizﬁlena Nicoleta Aurariu CSM Lugoj 23451 §§,39
4 1 Denisa Costina Dumitry CSM Bucuresti 19826 39.19

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 67/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result
7 3 Flaviuslustin Cazacu CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9603 1 A 50.95
2008 - ROU
2 g Cibreninmia SCM Deva 5004 2 A o125
g g lonPetnuAlexandPopescu CSS Radauti 8424 1 B 2.42
4 4 gg(')’;s ggﬁ“ghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9613 3 A 52.56
5 o ovelloanCostelian LPS Pitesti 442 2 B o3.46
6 2 ':[I)I:Er.t:oellju CS Farul Constanta 4265 1 C 33'73
7 4 MateoCalebStrelciuc LPS Suceava 8436 3 B 53.77
8 4 2’:;(';;" i‘gﬂ”e' Postolache CSS 1 Constanta 4398 2 C gg.so
9 3 \Zlggziglé ;loicL:Jolae Ciprian Peptenaru LPS Targu Jiu 5262 3 C 23.35
10 3 gg;;lér;{(lj%nut Paleacu CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 1 E 33‘79
11 4 AlexandmBlidar CSU Arad 19002 1 D 54.94
12 g lanisLeonardoLlupu LPS-CSM Vaslui 9700 2 D 55.28
2010 - ROU
13 3 'Z‘Efg Fsgge' Ciocoiu CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 1 F 23.49
14 g Cretian Stefan Rosca CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9585 1 M >>.60
15 2 lonutMatelCiobany LPS Slatina CSM Slatina 7382 3 D 55.81
16 4 ggggf'gﬁfa"”t Agache CSM Danubiu TL 8762 2 E 55.91
17 2 g;:g@;gﬁ’ari LPS Suceava 8446 1 H gg'og

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details
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2/19/25,

400m -

Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

10:23 AM

Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Lane Athlete Club/School

Pavel Matei Olaru
2009 - ROU

Viorel loan Medesan
2009 - ROU

Vlad Condurache
2008 - ROU

Serban-Alexandru Luca
2010 - ROU

Bogdan Stefan Gavriluta
2009 - ROU

Victor Cristian Roman
2011 - ROU

Kevin Zidaru
2008 - ROU

Darius lonut Tabara
2010 - ROU

Andrei Daniel Harnagea
2008 - ROU

Raul David Puscas
2008 - ROU

Stefan Valentin Sofrone
2009 - ROU

Cristian lonut Oancea
2008 - ROU

Andrei-Sorin Stef
2010 - ROU

Cristian Nicolas Dediu
2008 - ROU

Alexander Baitz
2010 - ROU

George Mihaita lacob
2010 - ROU

David Mihai Coman
2011 - ROU

LPS Constanta

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Vaslui

LPS Banatul

CSM Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Farul Constanta

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Targu Jiu

SCM Deva

CSM Craiova

LPS Galati

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

Bib Place Group React. Result
4460 3 E 56.35
23203 1 N 6.6
12977 1 G oe.58
9027 1 L >7.07
4582 2 G 2708
9856 2 H >7.13
4260 3 G >7.24
12201 3 H o7.34
12230 4 G >7.48
3798 2 N >7.57
5287 1 K >7.62
5012 4 E >7.80
4886 1 | >7.93
5652 1 J °8.39
9889 2 U 8.4
12237 2 | °8.73
16355 3 | o887
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

400m - Boys - U18 - Finals

Rank Lane Athlete

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Mihai Preda

2010 - ROU
lanis-Gabriel llie
2009 - ROU

Tudor Matei Andries

2011 - ROU

Darius Florentin Dumitru

2009 - ROU

Raul Alexandru Madaraszan

2008 - ROU

Alexandru Popescu
2009 - ROU

Raul Stefan Lacatus
2008 - ROU

Antoniu Bogdan Ghemes

2009 - ROU

Gabriel Flavian Dumitriu
2009 - ROU

Stefan Moisoiu
2011 - ROU

Denis lonut Voinea
2009 - ROU

Mihai Alexandru Chivu
2010 - ROU

Radu Alexandru Bogoi
2009 - ROU

Raul Bogdan Astilean
2008 - ROU

Denis Gabriel Puscasu
2009 - ROU

- Summary

Club/School

CSM Craiova

CSS Caransebes

CSM Craiova

LPS I.B.Soter Buzau

LPS Cetate Deva

LPS Banatul

LPS Cetate Deva

LPS Targu Mures

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

LPS Constanta

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS lasi

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

4877

3997

4885

3324

6134

8986

6160

6865

9627

7648

4458

7690

4970

3800

6405

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

Place Group React. Result

3 J gg.os
4 J l23.07
4 | 23.58
3 N ;;300.05
4 H 1:00.84
2 K l13 l:300.95
2 F 1:01.90
2 M ;;302.57
3 K I13 I:302.88
4 K 1:03.59
2 L I13;303.63
3 L ;;303.71

F DNF

M DNF

F DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Flavus lustin Cazacu CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9603 50.95
2 2 Ciprian rimia SCM Deva 5904 o125
3 4 Denis Gheorghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9613 52.56

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 71/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

lon Petru Alexandru Popescu . 52.42
1 3 2008 - ROU CSS Radauti 8424 SB
Matei loan Costelian L 53.46
2 2 2008 - ROU LPS Pitesti 442 PB
3 4 Mateo Caleb Strelciuc LPS Suceava 8436 53.77

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 72/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 14)

Place Lane Athlete
1 2 Albert Belu
2010 - ROU

Mihai Gabriel Postolache
2009 - ROU

Vasile Nicolae Ciprian Peptenaru
2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CS Farul Constanta

CSS 1 Constanta

LPS Targu Jiu

Bib

4265

4398

5262

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

React.

Result

53.73
PB

53.80
PB

54.35
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group D (of 14)

Place Lane Athlete

Alexandru Blidar
2008 - ROU

lanis Leonardo Lupu
2010 - ROU

lonut Matei Ciobanu
2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Slatina CSM Slatina

Bib

19002

9700

7382

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

React. Result

54.94

55.28

55.81
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group E (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Razvan lonut Paleacu . - - 54.79
1 3 2009 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 PB

Costel Stefanut Agache

2 4 2008 - ROU CSM Danubiu TL 8762 55.91
Pavel Matei Olaru

3 2 2009 - ROU LPS Constanta 4460 56.35
Cristian lonut Oancea 57.80

4 1 2008 - ROU SCM Deva 5912 PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group F (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu . . 55.49
1 3 2010 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9867 PB

Raul Stefan Lacatus
2 4 2008 - ROU LPS Cetate Deva 6160 1:01.90

Radu Alexandru Bogoi

9009 - ROU LPS Petrache Triscu 4970 DNF

Denis Gabriel Puscasu

2 2009 - ROU LPS lasi 6405 DNS

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 76/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group G (of 14)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Vlad Condurache
2008 - ROU

Bogdan Stefan Gavriluta
2009 - ROU

Kevin Zidaru
2008 - ROU

Andrei Daniel Harnagea
2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Vaslui

CSM Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Farul Constanta

LPS-CSM Vaslui

Bib

12977

4582

4260

12239

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

React.

Result

56.58
PB

57.08
SB

57.24
PB

57.48
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group H (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Stefan Morar LPS Suceava 8446 oe.09
2 3 yictor Cristian Roman CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 o713
3 4 arlus lonut Tabara LPS-CSM Vaslui 122071 o734

Raul Alexandru Madaraszan

4 1 2008 - ROU LPS Cetate Deva 6134 1:00.84
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group | (of 14)

Place Lane Athlete

Andrei-Sorin Stef

L 2 2010 - ROU

2 3 George Mihaita lacob
2010 - ROU

3 4 David Mihai Coman
2011 - ROU
Tudor Matei Andries

4 1

2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Craiova

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

CSM Craiova

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

Bib React. Result
4886 o793
12237 °8.73
16355 §§'87
4885 gg'se
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group J (of 14)

Place Lane Athlete

Cristian Nicolas Dediu

2008 - ROU

9 3 Alexander Baitz
2010 - ROU

3 1 Mihai Preda
2010 - ROU
lanis-Gabriel llie

4 4

2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

LPS Galati

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSM Craiova

CSS Caransebes

Bib

5652

9889

4877

3997

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

React.

Result

58.39
PB

58.41
PB

59.05
PB

59.07
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group K (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
] 2 g(t):gaﬁR\gLIentin Sofrone LPS Targu Jiu 5087 gg.62
2 3 ’;é:’;?";éﬁ Popescu LPS Banatul 8986 :,:800'95
g 7 Sebriel Flavian Dumitry LPS-CSM Vaslui 9627 1:02.88
4 4  StefanMoisoiu CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti 7648 1:03.59

2011 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group L (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Serban-Alexandr Luca LPS Banatul 9027 o107
2 3 Dents lonut Voinea LPS Constanta 4458 1:03.63
3 4 Mihai Alexandru Chivu CSS Ploiesti 7690 1:03.71
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group M (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Cristian Stefan Rosca CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9585 >>-60
2 2 Antoniy Bogdan Ghemes LPS Targu Mures 6865 1:02.57
4 Raul Bogdan Astilean LPS Cluj Napoca 3800 DNE

2008 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group N (of 14) 02/15/2025, 04:15 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 ‘2'(')‘;;‘*' L‘:;:‘ Medesan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 23203 23'56
2 4 gg:; P;‘C')ig Puscas LPS Cluj Napoca 3798 gg..rﬂ
3 2 arlus Florentin Dumitru LPS 1.B.Soter Buzau 3324 1:00.05
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result

1 ggg;?':(ﬁe"ia Ciobanu LPS Pitesti, CSM Pitesti 49 1 A gg.oo

2 ‘;g:g'faR:;’S"a Negulescu CSS Bacau CSM Bacau 2063 2 A g§'°3

3 hlessia loana Burca CSS-SCM Bacau 2051 1 B o031

4 Natalia Gavrilovie CS Giroc Chisoda 9868 2 B 1:00-10
5 ’;é;fa;g;a Scarlatescu CS Farul Cta, CS Rapid Bucuresti 4311 3 A ;;300'12
6 ggrgsaRI:)nsria Komives CSS Blaj 159 3 B ;;300.88
7 Alina Claudia Rosca CSM Bistrita 2601 1 E 1:00.93
8 hlexia Maria Cocerhan ACS Atletic Best Sport LPS lasi 21901 1 ¢ 1:01.47
9 Zgg:‘?;%ﬁ'aga CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 35766 2 C ;;302'23
10 ;’g:‘f?:;ﬁicmria Vucea CSM Timisoara 8806 1 J :,;302'53
1 Marla Alexandra Trandafir CSS Calarasi 3916 1 D 1:03.51
12 Yasemin Dalldlic CS Rapid Bucuresti 16586 3 C 1:04.87
13 ';%Ze":g"ua”a Cubin CSS Caransebes 4014 2 D 1:05.06
14 '2%'1‘2 ?:gaj"hi"es"” LPS Petrache Triscu 4948 2 E :,;305'1 2
15 ggzsgihs(;ﬁndreea Musat CS Dinamo Bucuresti 643 1 F ;EOS.ZQ
16 gts: :y.kso\ﬁargha CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4634 1 G ;;305'35
17 %;i?e:oiu'maga CSM Bacau 12642 3 E ;;305'82

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

400m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

lulia Elena Ungureanu
2008 - ROU

Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici

2010 - ROU

Allegra Dantis
2011 - ROU

Ana Badescu
2011 - ROU

Denisa Costina Dumitru
2011 - ROU

Sabina Elena Grigore
2008 - ROU

Anita Szabo
2010 - ROU

Luana Giorgia Popescu
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Baetu
2009 - ROU

Bianca Elena Zidaru
2011 - ROU

Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie
2010 - ROU

Bianca Maria Radulescu
2011 - ROU

Larisa Liliana Savin
2011 - ROU

Natalia Lazar
2011 - ROU

Oana Madalina Cubin
2009 - ROU

Alesia Maria Placinta
2011 - ROU

Club/School

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Banatul

LPS Roman

LPS Banatul

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Calarasi

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Calarasi

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

LPS Banatul

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

LPS Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSS Caransebes

CSM Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

9655

8990

7217

8969

19826

3904

11989

3917

9685

7693

9028

7653

9626

17726

4012

12630

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

Place Group React. Result

2 G ;;306.74
2 F ;;307.1 2
4 E 1:08.08
3 G ;;308.49
3 F 1:08.49
4 F 1:08.66
9 J '13;309.32
1 H 1:09.44
2 H ;;309.99
1 | |13B1 0.14
3 H |1331 0.49
2 | ;81 1.35
3 | ;31 2.65
3 J ;;317.69

G DQ

D DQ
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 10)

Place Lane Athlete

Daniela Alexia Ciobanu

L 4 2009 - ROU
2 3 Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU
Alecsandra Scarlatescu
3 2

2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Pitesti, CSM Pitesti

CSS Bacau CSM Bacau

CS Farul Cta, CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

419

2063

4311

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

React.

Result

58.00
PB

58.03
PB

1:00.12
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 10) 02/15/2025, 03:45 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 hlessia loana Burca CSS-SCM Bacau 2051 o031
2 3 Natalia Savrilovie CS Giroc Chisoda 9868 1:00.10
3 4 Dentsa Maria Komives CSS Blaj 159 1:00.88
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group C (of 10)

Place Lane  Athlete Club/School

Alexia Maria Cocerhan

1 3 2010 - ROU ACS Atletic Best Sport LPS lasi

Teodora Blaga

2009 - ROU CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

Yasemin Dalkilic

3 4 2009 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

21901

3576

16586

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

React.

Result

1:01.47
PB

1:02.23
PB

1:04.87
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group D (of 10) 02/15/2025, 03:45 PM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
Maria Alexandra Trandafir . 1:03.51
1 3 9010 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3916 PB

Isabela Maria Cubin
2 2 2009 - ROU CSS Caransebes 4014 1:05.06

Alesia Maria Placinta

4 2011 - ROU CSM Bacau 12630 DQ
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group E (of 10)

Place Lane Athlete

Alina Claudia Rosca

L 3 2009 - ROU

9 2 Irina Paraschivescu
2010 - ROU

3 4 Medeea Bulmaga
2009 - ROU
Allegra Dantis

4 1 g

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CSM Bistrita

LPS Petrache Triscu

CSM Bacau

LPS Roman

Bib

2601

4948

12642

7217

React.

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

Result

1:00.93
PB

1:05.12
PB

1:05.82
PB

1:08.08
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group F (of 10)

Place Lane Athlete

Cristina-Andreea Musat

L 3 2008 - ROU

9 4 Sarah Gabriela Milovanovici
2010 - ROU

3 2 Denisa Costina Dumitru
2011 - ROU
Sabina Elena Grigore

4 1 9

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Banatul

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Calarasi

Bib

643

8990

19826

3904

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

React.

Result

1:05.29
SB

1:07.12
PB

1:08.49

1:08.66
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group G (of 10)

Place Lane Athlete
1 4 Zselyke Vargha
2011 - ROU

lulia Elena Ungureanu
2008 - ROU

Ana Badescu
2011 - ROU

Oana Madalina Cubin
2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Banatul

CSS Caransebes

Bib

4634

9655

8969

4012

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

React.

Result

1:05.35
PB

1:06.74
PB

1:08.49
PB

DQ
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group H (of 10) 02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Luana Giorgia Popescu

1 2 2011 - ROU CSS Calarasi 3917 1:09.44
Alexandra Baetu . 1:09.99
2 1 2009 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 9685 PB
Ayanna-Maria Motirlichie 1:10.49
3 3 2070 - ROU LPS Banatul 9028 PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group | (of 10)

Place Lane Athlete

Bianca Elena Zidaru

L 4 2011 - ROU

2 2 Bianca Maria Radulescu
2011 - ROU
Larisa Liliana Savin

3 3

2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

CSS Ploiesti, ACS Republica Ploiesti

LPS Vaslui

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

7693

7653

9626

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

React.

Result

1:10.14
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

400m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group J (of 10)

Place Lane Athlete Club/School

Vanessa Victoria Vucea

1 2 2011 - ROU CSM Timisoara

Anita Szabo
2 3 2010 - ROU CSS Sfantul Gheorghe
3 4 Natalia Lazar CS Athletics Timisoara

2011 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

8806

11989

17726

02/15/2025, 03:45 PM

React.

Result

1:02.53
PB

1:09.32
PB

1:17.69
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025,11:05 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result

Flavius lustin Cazacu

1 vt CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9603 1:56.87
2 ‘;‘gg:d F'fgjmf Kolozsi CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 4672 ;558'31
3 Matel Moldovan CS Atletic Cluj 18506 1:58.60
4 Dents Gheorghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9613 1:58.98
5 gg[‘)’;d ggtﬁe' Licsandru CSM Bucuresti 607 2:01.66
6 ’2"(')3’;’_";;: Blidar CSU Arad 19002 §:B°1 78
7 \zlggei;lg I;\IC:tL:Jolae Ciprian Peptenaru LPS Targu Jiu 5062 I%:301 .83
8 Marian Vasile Ignatescu LPS Suceava 12435 2:02.84
9 ggg;"f“;'oeuab”e' Toth CSS Hunedoara 6047 2:03.26
10 ';:)';'; _L:gﬂam Lupu LPS-CSM Vaslui 9700 §:B°4'°5
1 Mihai Gabriel Postolache CSS 1 Constanta 4398 2:05.13
12 Sortn Denls Scolca C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea 9201 2:06.81
13 lonut Martan Stefu LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 3303 2:07.23
14 buca Bollntinescu LPS Botosani 3003 2:07.70
15 zgg:riggjzeibert CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 11986 §:B07'83
16 viad Condurache LPS Vaslui 12977 2:07.97
17 glloe:)t:i' :::S Costelian LPS Pitesti 442 l3:309.90
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025,11:05 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result

Razvan lonut Paleacu

18 5 2009 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 4 C 2:10.90
18 6 yoor CristianRoman CS Giroc Chisoda o8s6 3 D 1090
20 2 ZDSS;S ggl;riel Puscasu LPS lasi 6405 4 D §B1 1.41
21 6 hnerel Valentin Leica CSM Bucuresti 10838 5 C  2:11.50
22 3 hnrelDarius Patriche LPS Galati 5703 6 ¢ 21234
23 2 Qggg‘?iR%‘L“ie' Harnagea LPS-CSM Vaslui 12239 7 C %;313'08
24 1 ’2"(')‘:’[‘)"_";:5 Baitz CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 1 E §:B13'25
25 3 AndrerSorinStef CSM Craiova 4886 2 E  2:15.85
26 2 SwefanValentinSofrone LPS Targu Jiu s287 1 F 21634
27 2 ;‘)’g;” F':’g[‘f" Vornicu LPS lasi 6389 3 E 2:17.07
28 4 ZD;': iO”_SF:g['J“t Tabara LPS-CSM Vaslui 12201 4 E §:B19'°7
29 4 zRgg; o;ct):IULevente Frunza LPS Targu Mures 6857 2 F 2:20.17
g0 5 Sosiel Swefanut Agache CSM Danubiu TL 8762 5 D  2:20.86
31 6 veiStefanVasily CSM Danubiu TL g774 2 G 22093
32 5 ;"O':';“ ﬁ[;j’a CSM Craiova 4877 5 E 2:21.17
g3 3 ol AlexandruMadaraszan LPS Cetate Deva 6134 3 F  2:21.83
34 5 hhalViadutirimia CSM Danubiu TL g738 4 F BY
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

George lulian Oprea
2010 - ROU

Marian Lucian Tifrea
2010 - ROU

Adrian Cristian Stir
2009 - ROU

lonel Victor Gherea
2008 - ROU

Antoniu Bogdan Ghemes
2009 - ROU

Raul Stefan Lacatus
2008 - ROU

Robert Cristian Siminiceanu
2009 - ROU

Viorel loan Medesan
2009 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CSS Targoviste

LPS Suceava

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Cetate Deva

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Cetate Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

8737

11990

4745

8439

6865

6160

4646

23203

6082

02/16/2025,11:05 AM

Place Group Result

2:23.63
3 6
2:24.28
4 6 2
2:26.79
B G PB

6 D 2:26.94

2:32.07
PB

6 E 2:33.35

2:36.08
B G PB
B DNF
F DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Flavius lustin Cazacu

1 4 vt CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9603 1:56.87
2 6 ArpadKnistofKolozs CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti 4672 1:58.31
3 g MateiMoldovan CS Atletic Cluj 18506 1:58.60
4 5 2"3(')’; ggff’ghe Taschina CSS Barlad CSM Onesti 9613 1:58.98
5 2 ZDS(‘)’;" ggﬂrie' Licsandru CSM Bucuresti 607 2:01.66
6 1 Razvan-Gabriel Toth CSS Hunedoara 6047 2:03.26

2008 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 3 ’;é;’;*"“;(;‘[‘] Blidar CsU Arad 19002 ﬁg" 78
2 4 \Zlggsialé ;loicl:Jolae Ciprian Peptenaru LPS Targu Jiu 5262 g:BO1 .83
3 5 %%’;?"RXESH" Ignatescu LPS Suceava 12435 2:02.84
4 6 fanis Leonardo Lupu LPS-CSM Vaslui 9700 2:04.05
5 2 lonut Martan Stefu LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 3303 2:07.23

1 Viorel loan Medesan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 23203 DNF

2009 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 4 MihaiGabriel Postolache CSS 1 Constanta 4308 20513
2 1 SorinDens Scolca C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea o201 0681
3 7 ;;:g P:(I)istinescu LPS Botosani 3003 §g07.70
4 5 Razvanlonut Paleacu CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17719 2:10.90

2009 - ROU

Andrei Valentin Leica

5 6 2009 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 10838  2:11.50
Andrei Darius Patriche . 2:12.34
6 3 2008 - ROU LPS Galati 5703 bB
Andrei Daniel Harnagea . 2:13.08
7 2 2008 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 12239 PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group D (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 3 Zakarias Szeibert CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 11986 2:07.83
gl(l;zt:i' I;;S Costelian LPS Pitesti 442 g;BOQ.QO
yictor Cristian Roman CS Giroc Chisoda 9856 2:10.90
zDgg;s ggl;riel Puscasu LPS |asi 6405 §B1 1.41
Costel Stefanut Agache CSM Danubiu TL 8762 2:20.86
lonel Victor Gherea LPS Suceava 8439 2:26.94



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group E (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Alexander Baitz . . 2:13.25
1 1 2010 - ROU CS Giroc Chisoda 9889 PB

Andrei-Sorin Stef

2 3 2010 - ROU CSM Craiova 4886 2:15.85

Tudor Mihail Vornicu

3 2 2009 - ROU LPS lasi 6389 2:17.07
Darius lonut Tabara . 2:19.07

4 4 2010 - ROU LPS-CSM Vaslui 12201 PB
Mihai Preda . .

5 5 2010 - ROU CSM Craiova 4877 2:21.17

Raul Stefan Lacatus

6 6 2008 - ROU LPS Cetate Deva 6160 2:33.35
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group F (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Stefan Valentin Sofrone A . 2:16.34
1 2 2009 - ROU LPS Targu Jiu 5287 PB

Raymond Levente Frunza

2 4 2008 - ROU LPS Targu Mures 6857 2:20.17

3 3 ggg’; ‘_‘\:f(;‘:"d'“ Madaraszan LPS Cetate Deva 6134 2:21.83

4 5 Mihai Viadut Irimia CSM Danubiu TL 8738 2:23.47

5 1 Qg;‘;'?i:o'gﬁgda“ Ghemes LPS Targu Mures 6865 §;32'°7
6 Dassius Oltean LPS Cetate Deva 6082 DNS

2010 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group G (of 7) 02/16/2025, 11:05 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 2 o Condurache LPS Vaslui 12977 207.97
2 6 x)it:i- i:)ejan Vasiliu CSM Danubiu TL - §|:320.93
3 1 Seorge hayan Oprea CSM Danubiu TL 8737 223.63
4 5 e Lyctan Tifrea CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 1ogy 22428
5 4 gggga,nR%r&s“an Sar CSS Targoviste 4745 §g26.79
6 3 235: .rthﬂStian Siminiceand CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4646 §é36.08
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

800m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Denisa Maria Komives
2010 - ROU

Natalia Gavrilovic
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu
2011 - ROU

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Cocerhan
2010 - ROU

Yasemin Dalkilic
2009 - ROU

Irina Funduianu
2009 - ROU

Petronela Adelina Irimita
2009 - ROU

Roxana Nicoleta Toanta
2010 - ROU

Beatrice Trandafir
2010 - ROU

Teodora Stefania Barbalata
2011 - ROU

Isabela Maria Cubin
2009 - ROU

Zselyke Vargha
2011 - ROU

Andreea Vodute
2009 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu
2011 - ROU

Anita Szabo
2010 - ROU

Esma Sevde Hamitoglu
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Blaj

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSM Danubiu TL

CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova

ACS Atletic Best Sport LPS lasi

CS Rapid Bucuresti

LPS Botosani

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

CSS Drobeta Tr. Severin

LPS Pt Triscu Craiova, CSU Craiova

CSS Caransebes

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

159

9868

8743

17711

21901

16586

2994

6394

9289

6476

4938

4014

4634

9658

17728

11989

17776

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025,10:45 AM

Place Group Result

A 202

A 2193

A T

A 22079

e 22443

g 22522

p 22688

A 22176

g 22866

B 2:29.95

e 2807

e 23159

¢ Z3a1s

p 23473

B 2:34.81

A 2:35.48

g 23570
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

800m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane Athlete

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Oana Madalina Cubin
2009 - ROU

Bernadette Bajko
2010 - ROU

Ana Maria Nedelcu
2008 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Pop Ambroze

2009 - ROU

Evelina Paraschiva Cotea
2009 - ROU

Anita Major
2009 - ROU

Raisa Elionora Budea
2009 - ROU

Valentina Derevlean
2009 - ROU

Larisa Liliana Savin
2011 - ROU

Natalia Lazar
2011 - ROU

Oana Gabriela Rosca
2009 - ROU

Medeea Bulmaga
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Caransebes

CSS Sfantul Gheorghe

CS Farul Constanta

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Craiova

CSS Radauti

LPS Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSM Bistrita

CSM Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

4012

4629

4349

18523

8767

6874

4919

15973

9626

17726

2597

12642

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025,10:45 AM

Place Group Result

9 c §:836.25
3 C §;337.38
4 C '3;339.51
3 D §;342.48
4 E gl:a43.85

5 C 2:44.10

6 B 2:46.46

2:49.11
PB

4 D 2:53.12

2:55.61
5 D PB
C DNS
D DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 5) 02/16/2025, 10:45 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

] 4 [Z)g:iééaRlé)nSria Komives CSS Blaj 159 §B1 9.12
2 3 g;:?'ﬁgg"’"“i‘: CS Giroc Chisoda 9868 §;319'23
3 6 .;\é?):én:(g-z Bianca Vasilescu CSM Danubiu TL 8743 §B1 9.27
4 2 %jzai%efse CS Athletics Timisoara CSM Craiova 17711 §é20.79
5 1 Petonela Adelina lrimita LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6304 X276
6 5 ggfoaizoa? CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 11989  2:35.48
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 5) 02/16/2025, 10:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Yasemin Dalkilic CS Rapid Bucuresti 16586 2:25.22
2 5 Roxana Micoleta Toanta CS Chimia Rm. Valcea 9289 2:28.66
3 4 Beatrice Trandafir CSS Drobeta Tr. Severin 6476 2:29.95

2010 - ROU

Alexandra Barboianu

4 6 2011 - ROU CS Athletics Timisoara 17728 2:34.81
Esma Sevde Hamitoglu . 2:35.70

5 1 2071 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17776 PB

6 2 Raisa Elionora Budea CSM Craiova 4919 2:46.46

2009 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group C (of 5) 02/16/2025, 10:45 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 3 ;gﬂyk:otargha CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4634 5334'1 S
2 6 g:;:lsélgﬂalina Cubin CSS Caransebes 4012 %36'25
3 5 pernadette Bajko CSS Sfantul Gheorghe 4629 2:37.38
4 2 hna Marla Nedelou CS Farul Constanta 4349 2:39.51
5 1 Aita Major LPS Targu Mures 6874 2:44.10

4 Oana Gabriela Rosca CSM Bistrita 2597 DNS

2009 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group D (of 5)

Place

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Irina Funduianu
2009 - ROU

Andreea Vodute
2009 - ROU

Ana Alexandra Pop Ambroze
2009 - ROU

Larisa Liliana Savin
2011 - ROU

Natalia Lazar
2011 - ROU

Medeea Bulmaga
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Botosani

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Atletic Cluj

LPS Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara

CSM Bacau

Bib

2994

9658

18523

9626

17726

12642

02/16/2025,10:45 AM

Result

2:26.88
SB

2:34.73
PB

2:42.48
PB

2:53.12

2:55.61
PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

800m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group E (of 5) 02/16/2025, 10:45 AM
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 3 ;‘éﬁ’géxﬂia Cocerhan ACS Atletic Best Sport LPS lasi 21901 %;324'43
2 5 jeodoraStefania Barbalata LPS Pt Triscu Craiova, CSU Craiova s038 3V
3 2 I;%?':gﬂuaria Cubin CSS Caransebes 4014 IE:B31 59
4 1 E‘égg'ﬁ;gﬁraschi"a Cotea CSM Danubiu TL 8767 §|;43'85
5 4 ;’:é‘;“_t:?"guoere"'ea" CSS Radauti 15973 §:B49'"
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

1500m -

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Boys - U18 - Finals

Athlete

Tudor Mihai Margasoiu
2008 - ROU

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

David Gabriel Licsandru
2009 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Toth
2008 - ROU

Stefan Marian Lemnariu
2009 - ROU

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

lonut Sebastian Moldovan
2008 - ROU

Samuel Federciuc
2008 - ROU

Costel Andrei Patriche
2008 - ROU

Alexandru Florinel Serban
2008 - ROU

lonut Marian Stefu
2008 - ROU

Denis Reitmaier
2011 - ROU

Florin Neculcea
2009 - ROU

Marius Boboc
2009 - ROU

lanis Andrei Surugiu
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

- Summary

Club/School

CSM Bacau

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CSS Hunedoara

LPS lasi

LPS Botosani

CS Giroc Chisoda

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Suceava

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Caracal

LPS I.B.Soter Buzau

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS lasi

CSS Caransebes

CS Targoviste

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

12636

18506

607

4672

6047

6411

3010

9877

9220

12433

9698

10421

3303

9888

6386

4015

4717

Place

1

1

02/15/2025, 05:25 PM

Group Result

C g;g03.94
A 4:07.33
A 4:10.83
A :B1 3.58
A ‘S‘t:31 3.85
A :;31 4.62
A ::317.00
A 3;31 9.90
B :;325.20
B 4:25.60
B ::330.24
A 4:32.43
B g;g32.94
B :;333.88
B :;337.97
B 4:42.00
B :;344.55
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

1500m -

Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Athlete

Matei Stefan Vasiliu
2011 - ROU

lonut Florin Vulpe
2009 - ROU

Mihai Vladut Irimia
2010 - ROU

Petru Rares Platon
2011 - ROU

George lulian Oprea
2010 - ROU

Daniel Dinu
2009 - ROU

Adrian Cristian Stir
2009 - ROU

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru

2008 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Tudor Mihail Vornicu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS Targu Jiu

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSM Danubiu TL

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Targoviste

LPS Targu Jiu

LPS Cetate Deva

LPS lasi

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

8774

5286

8738

12252

8737

619

4745

17656

6082

6389

Place

02/15/2025, 05:25 PM

Group

Result

4:50.50
SB

4:59.75
PB

5:00.06
SB

5:04.67
PB

5:05.63
SB

5:11.62
PB

5:12.02
PB

DNF

DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place

Athlete

Matei Moldovan
2008 - ROU

David Gabriel Licsandru
2009 - ROU

Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
2008 - ROU

Razvan-Gabriel Toth
2008 - ROU

Stefan Marian Lemnariu
2009 - ROU

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

Alexandru Florinel Serban
2008 - ROU

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CS Atletic Cluj

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Sf. Gheorghe CSM Onesti

CSS Hunedoara

LPS lasi

LPS Botosani

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Caracal

LPS Targu Jiu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

18506

607

4672

6047

6411

3010

9877

10421

17656

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 05:25 PM

Result

4:07.33

4:10.83

4:13.58
PB

4:13.85
SB

4:14.62
PB

4:17.00
PB

4:19.90
PB

4:32.43

DNF
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place

Athlete

lonut Sebastian Moldovan

2008 - ROU

Samuel Federciuc
2008 - ROU

Costel Andrei Patriche
2008 - ROU

lonut Marian Stefu
2008 - ROU

Denis Reitmaier
2011 - ROU

Florin Neculcea
2009 - ROU

Marius Boboc
2009 - ROU

lanis Andrei Surugiu
2008 - ROU

Tudor Mihail Vornicu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

C.N. M.B. Rm. Valcea

LPS Suceava

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS I.B.Soter Buzau

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS lasi

CSS Caransebes

CS Targoviste

LPS lasi

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

9220

12433

9698

3303

9888

6386

4015

4717

6389

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Result

4:25.20
PB

4:25.60

4:30.24
PB

4:32.94
PB

4:33.88
PB

4:37.97
PB

4:42.00

4:44.55
PB

DNS

02/15/2025, 05:25 PM
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

1500m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place

Athlete

Tudor Mihai Margasoiu

2008 - ROU

Matei Stefan Vasiliu
2011 - ROU

lonut Florin Vulpe
2009 - ROU

Mihai Vladut Irimia
2010 - ROU

Petru Rares Platon
2011 - ROU

George lulian Oprea
2010 - ROU

Daniel Dinu
2009 - ROU

Adrian Cristian Stir
2009 - ROU

Dassius Oltean
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bacau

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS Targu Jiu

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSM Danubiu TL

CSM Bucuresti

CSS Targoviste

LPS Cetate Deva

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025

Bib

12636

8774

5286

8738

12252

8737

619

4745

6082

- Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 05:25 PM

Result

4:03.94
PB

4:50.50
SB

4:59.75
PB

5:00.06
SB

5:04.67
PB

5:05.63
SB

5:11.62
PB

5:12.02
PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/15/2025, 05:10 PM

Rank Athlete Club/School Bib Place Group Result

q Florentina Aylin Zub LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6430 1 A 4782
2 %?r:.c;gﬁase CS Athletics Timisoara 17711 2 A 3?8'41
g LovonelaAdelina lrimita LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6394 3 A AD07S
4 Qgsgiaoﬂe"isa Horlescu LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi 6439 4 A 4:51.92
5 Siefania Jasmina Guzumas LPS-CSM Vaslui 12245 5 A 2077
6 sgg;iggu CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim 17723 6 A 2:31 1.84
7 haraRotam LPS Banatul 8975 7 A >13.14
8 ‘;('J‘:’f":(;fj Bianca Vasilescu CSM Danubiu TL 8743 8 A 5:13.40
9 ;\gggizxalentina Telegeanu LPS I.B.Soter Buzau 3331 9 A 2:81 2.02
10 s::’:?:xjaria Miu Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani 9366 1 B gg‘ 2.48
11 2;‘;:‘;%'3“"’ Rosca CSM Bistrita 2597 2 B 2’820'47
12 hiexandra Barbolany CS Athletics Timisoara 17728 3 B >:25.72
13 ;)gﬁazgzdaﬂr CSS Drobeta Tr. Severin 6525 10 A 5:27.16
14 loanaAndreca Muris LPS-CSM Vaslui 12230 4 B 52927
15 Egggﬁgaras"hi"a Cotea CSM Danubiu TL 8767 5 B 2’829'52
16 ‘;\('Ji;;?;gffia Rus CSM Bistrita 2527 6 B §:B3°'1 0
17 'rina Funduianu LPS Botosani 2994 11 A 53221

2009 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Athlete

Andrada Georgiana Hiera

18 2011 - ROU
19 Andreea Vodute
2009 - ROU
20 Adriana Laura Rosean
2008 - ROU
Valentina Derevlean
21

2009 - ROU

Club/School

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LT L.Rebreanu Turda

CSS Radauti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

9369

9658

3807

15973

Place

10

02/15/2025, 05:10 PM

Group

Result

5:39.53
PB

5:43.16
PB

6:16.49
PB

6:17.94
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

1500m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

10

11

Athlete

Florentina Aylin Zub
2008 - ROU

Mara Gherase
2011 - ROU

Petronela Adelina Irimita
2009 - ROU

Andreea Denisa Horlescu
2009 - ROU

Stefania Jasmina Guzumas
2009 - ROU

Ana Fitu
2009 - ROU

Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

Alexandra Bianca Vasilescu
2011 - ROU

Andreea Valentina Telegeanu
2008 - ROU

Daria Trandafir
2011 - ROU

Irina Funduianu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

CS Athletics Timisoara

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

LPS Banatul

CSM Danubiu TL

LPS I.B.Soter Buzau

CSS Drobeta Tr. Severin

LPS Botosani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 05:10 PM

Bib Result
4:47.82
6430 PB
4:48.41
17711 PB
4:50.75
6394 PB
6439 4:51.92
5:07.27
12245 PB
5:11.84
17723 SB
5:13.14
8975 PB
8743 5:13.40
5:19.02
3331 PB
6525 5:27.16
2994 5:32.21
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

1500m - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2) 02/15/2025, 05:10 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

1 gg?géngaria Miu Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani 9366 2:819'48
2 g:(')‘;izbfe'a Rosca CSM Bistrita 2597 §’82°'47
3 hlexandra Barbolan CS Athletics Timisoara 17728 0:25.72
4 loana Andreea Murls LPS-CSM Vaslui 12230 5:29.27
5 E\éggr'l;OPSraschiva Cotea CSM Danubiu TL 8767 gl:g29.52
6 ‘;\ggg‘f’;ﬁ;’ia Rus CSM Bistrita 2527 g’B3°'1°
7 ggﬂra.u:{%ﬁeorgiana Hiera Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani 9369 3:839'53
8 Andreea Vodute LPS-CSM Vaslui 9658 o43.16
9 Qgg?h:of ura Rosean LT L.Rebreanu Turda 3807 ng1 6.49
10 Yatentina pereviean CSS Radauti 15973 0:17.94
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

3000m - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Tudor Mihai Margasoiu
2008 - ROU

Andrei Casian Crasovan
2008 - ROU

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru

2008 - ROU

Andrei Stefan Halapciuc
2008 - ROU

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

David Bercheu
2008 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

Stefan Marian Lemnariu
2009 - ROU

Costel Andrei Patriche
2008 - ROU

Denis Reitmaier
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Florinel Serban
2008 - ROU

loan Halip
2010 - ROU

Marius Boboc
2009 - ROU

Florin Neculcea
2009 - ROU

lanis Andrei Surugiu
2008 - ROU

loan Luca Borza
2009 - ROU

Andrei Florin Bogolin
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bacau

CSS Caransebes

LPS Targu Jiu

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

LPS Botosani

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS lasi

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Giroc Chisoda

CSS Caracal

CSS Radauti

CSS Caransebes

LPS lasi

CS Targoviste

CSM Unirea Alba lulia

CSM Bistrita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

12636

3991

17656

9612

3010

19

9877

6411

9698

9888

10421

15957

4015

6386

4717

22509

2589

Place

10

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 01:35 PM

Group

Result

9:11.57

9:18.65

9:19.46
PB

9:21.35

9:23.67

9:27.80

9:36.52
PB

9:42.32
PB

9:54.00

9:54.50

9:54.65

10:06.41
PB

10:09.87

10:17.25
PB

10:23.60
PB

10:36.25
PB

10:44.49
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

3000m

Rank

18

19

20

21

- Boys - U18 - Finals

Athlete

Petru Rares Platon
2011 - ROU

lonut Florin Vulpe
2009 - ROU

Pavel Stoian
2011 - ROU

Pavel Arvinte
2011 - ROU

Rares Andrei Laiu
2008 - ROU

- Summary

Club/School

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Targu Jiu

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSM Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

12252

5286

1364

604

16678

Place

10

11

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 01:35 PM

Group  Result
B ;3:57.20
B ;;:20.52
B 11:36.55
B 12:05.70
A DNF
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

3000m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

10

Athlete

Tudor Mihai Margasoiu
2008 - ROU

Andrei Casian Crasovan
2008 - ROU

Octavian Ovidiu Procopie Dumitru

2008 - ROU

Andrei Stefan Halapciuc
2008 - ROU

Liviu Vasilica Isache
2010 - ROU

David Bercheu
2008 - ROU

Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu
2010 - ROU

Stefan Marian Lemnariu
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Florinel Serban
2008 - ROU

Marius Boboc
2009 - ROU

Rares Andrei Laiu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bacau

CSS Caransebes

LPS Targu Jiu

CSS Barlad CSM Onesti

LPS Botosani

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS lasi

CSS Caracal

CSS Caransebes

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

12636

3991

17656

9612

3010

19

9877

6411

10421

4015

16678

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 01:35 PM

Result

9:11.57

9:18.65

9:19.46
PB

9:21.35

9:23.67

9:27.80

9:36.52
PB

9:42.32
PB

9:54.65

10:09.87

DNF
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2) 02/16/2025,01:35 PM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Costel Andrei Patriche

1 Sons roL LPS-CSM Vaslui 9698 9:54.00

2 gg:‘;s Egﬁmaier CS Giroc Chisoda 9888 9:54.50

3 loan Hallp CSS Radauti 15957 19:06.41
4 ;L%r;ﬂ :gﬁulcea LPS lasi 6386 |13(B):1 7.25
5 I;':; A;g&ei Surugiu CS Targoviste 4717 ;3:23'60
6 '2%%'; 'T‘F'{E)‘LW“ CSM Unirea Alba lulia 22509 ;3:36'25
7 ’;gs;i;(:ﬁ”" Bogolin CSM Bistrita 2589 10:44.49
8 Petru Rares Platon LPS-CSM Vaslui 12252 19:57.20
9 lonut Florin Vulpe LPS Targu Jiu 5286 11:20.52
10 ;g;’f' i‘g&an CS Orasenesc Voluntari 1364 11:36.55
11 Pavel Arvinte CSM Bucuresti 604 12:05.70

2011 - ROU
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

3000m - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Florentina Aylin Zub
2008 - ROU

Andreea Denisa Horlescu

2 2009 - ROU

3 Roxana Maria Cordea
2010 - ROU

4 Kara Rotaru
2011 - ROU

5 Stefania Jasmina Guzumas
2009 - ROU

6 Ana Fitu
2009 - ROU

7 Rebeca Maria Miu
2010 - ROU

8 Ana Teodora Grigorie
2009 - ROU

9 loana Andreea Muris
2010 - ROU

10 Daria Trandafir
2011 - ROU

11 Andrada Georgiana Hiera
2011 - ROU

12 Ana Argatu
2011 - ROU

13 Adriana Laura Rosean

2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

LPS lasi CS Politehnica lasi

AS Luceafarul Jidvei

LPS Banatul

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CS Athletics Timisoara CSU Poli Tim

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CSM Craiova

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS Drobeta Tr. Severin

Lic. Teh. Bratianu Dragasani

CSS Alexandria

LT L.Rebreanu Turda

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 01:20 PM

Bib Result

6430 ;3:32.09
6439 ;(B):32.22
23201 ;(8):50.21
8975 ;;:01 .49
12245 ;;:05.75
17723 ;;:1 9.72
9366 11:41.92
4852 ;;:55.79

12230 12:00.54

6525

9369

9102

3807

12:27.95

12:47.64

13:08.96
PB

14:05.19
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 02/16/2025, 10:30 AM

Athlete Club/School Bib Result
;’gg;‘f?g&"‘a““ Banicioiu LPS Campulung Muscel 358 Zég4 q
Pavel Catalin Bunea LPS Braila 2820 8.18¢
gggifcr:oionstantin Vileoci LPS Campulung Muscel 361 2;335 q
Marlo Minal Grozea CSM Braila 2703 8.42q
Omar Sulca LPS Campulung Muscel 22405 8.67q
gglsglésgj racostea CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 8.72¢q
gg(r);uéégr&ut Dorcioman LPS Campulung Muscel 391 8.78q
ggggégétnm Radu CS Farul Constanta 4291 gég4 q
Adrel Bulor CSM Baia Mare 6615 203
Iz.g:;n;ngTeodor Ciubotariu CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 1555 9.24
lustin Paraschiv Dan CSM Constanta 22215 9.44
sgg;;%sjantin Bursue CS Farul Constanta 4272 2P584
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (91.4cm/ 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 1 of 2 - q: 8 02/16/2025, 10:30 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

Pavel Catalin Bunea

1 4 2000 - ROU LPS Braila 2820 8.18 ¢
Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci 8.35q
2 5 2009 - ROU LPS Campulung Muscel 361 B

Nikolas Caracostea

3 3 2009 - ROU CS Orasenesc Voluntari 17762 8.72¢q
Razvan lonut Radu 8.94¢q
4 7 2008 - ROU CS Farul Constanta 4291 PB

lustin Paraschiv Dan

5 6 2009 - ROU CSM Constanta 22215 9.44
Alin Constantin Bursuc 9.54
6 2 2009 - ROU CS Farul Constanta 4272 -PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 2 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Jessus Armando Banicioiu
2008 - ROU

Mario Mihai Grozea
2008 - ROU

Omar Sulca
2008 - ROU

Darius lonut Dorcioman
2009 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSM Braila

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSM Baia Mare

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

358

2703

22405

391

6615

1555

02/16/2025,10:30 AM

React. Result

7.94q
PB

8.42q

8.67q

8.78 q

9.03
PB

9.24
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (91.4cm / 9.14m) - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

Lane

Athlete

Jessus Armando Banicioiu
2008 - ROU

Mario Mihai Grozea
2008 - ROU

Pavel Catalin Bunea
2009 - ROU

Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci
2009 - ROU

Omar Sulca
2008 - ROU

Darius lonut Dorcioman
2009 - ROU

Nikolas Caracostea
2009 - ROU

Razvan lonut Radu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSM Braila

LPS Braila

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Campulung Muscel

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Farul Constanta

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

358

2703

2820

361

22405

391

17762

4291

02/16/2025,11:35 AM

React.

Result

7.93
PB

8.09
PB

8.13
PB

8.28
PB

8.41
PB

8.57
PB

8.84

8.92
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heats - Summary - q: 8 02/16/2025,10:15 AM

Rank Lane Athlete Club/School Bib Place  Group React. Result

Diana-Maria Ciuculan

2008 - ROU CSS 4 Bucuresti 1361 8.78¢q
Matalia Valentina Dragos CSS Lugoj 8858 8.98
Madia Mia Pastrama LPS Braila 2763 9.104
g;;;a_“;%ﬁia"a Pristolian CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 15064 9.20
Zgggf’;aoxa'e"ti"a Dragu LPS Constanta 4457 2'832 g
hmelia loana Neguleseu CSS Bacau CSM Bacau 2063 9.49 q
Shanice Deifa Akabah CSS Soimii Sibiu 15594 0344
hanes Kt CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 11946 2814
5;8;“.”;23 Mincu CS Dinamo Bucuresti 632 gégs

Blanca Maria lchim CSM Braila 2716 10.03
Reeka Dobai-Pataky CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 10011 10.87
Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta CSS Resita 4053 DNF

g;‘;: ',°Ragj Covaci LPS Braila 2811 DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 1 0of 2 - q: 8 02/16/2025,10:15 AM

Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result

1 5 gg%';?'%fia Ciuculan CSS 4 Bucuresti 1361 8.78q
2 4 gggg'ﬁx'e"ﬁ"a Dragos CSS Lugoj 8858 8.98
3 3 Pladia Mia Pastrama LPS Braila 2763 9.104
4 7 Stefania Riana Pristolian CSS Dinamo Bucuresti 15064 9.204
5 2 ;ggg?;aoxa'e““"a Dragu LPS Constanta 4457 2'832 g
6 6 Amelia loana Negulescu CSS Bacau CSM Bacau 2063 9.49q

2010 - ROU
7 8 Blanca Maria tchim CSM Braila 2716 10.03
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Heat - Group 2 of 2 - q: 8

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Athlete

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Agnes Kuti
2008 - ROU

Eva-Maria Mincu
2008 - ROU

Reka Dobai-Pataky
2008 - ROU

Flavia Eliza Maria Vanta
2011 - ROU

Sara loana Covaci
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Soimii Sibiu

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS Resita

LPS Braila

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

15594

11946

632

10011

4053

2811

02/16/2025, 10:15 AM

React.

Result

9.54¢q
PB

9.81q
PB

9.95
SB

10.87

DNF

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

60m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8.5m) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Lane

Athlete

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

Natalia Valentina Dragos
2009 - ROU

Stefania Riana Pristolian
2008 - ROU

Nadia Mia Pastrama
2010 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Teodora Valentina Dragu
2009 - ROU

Agnes Kuti
2008 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSS Lugoj

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Braila

CSS Soimii Sibiu

LPS Constanta

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSS-SCM Bacau

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

1361

8858

15064

2763

15594

4457

11946

2063

02/16/2025,11:45 AM

React.

Result

8.71

8.77
PB

9.05
PB

9.08

9.62

9.69

10.02

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

Athlete

Bence Sebi
2008 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Serban Anghel
2009 - ROU

Petre Alexandru Tilica
2008 - ROU

Yannis Andrei loan Petcu
2010 - ROU

Stefan Manole
2009 - ROU

Nicolas Cristian Lungu
2010 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Horia-losif Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Mihnea Stefan Buturuga
2009 - ROU

Robert Catalin Badea
2009 - ROU

Octavian Har-Ganta
2010 - ROU

Club/School

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSS C.lstrati Campina

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CSS C.lstrati Campina

LPS lasi

CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Baia Mare

CSS C.lstrati Campina

CSS C.Istrati Campina

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSU Arad

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

3858

1555

7779

7760

7783

6391

6360

6615

7798

7782

636

19019

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 05:40 PM

Result

1.88
PB

1.85
PB

1.79
PB

1.76
PB

1.73
PB

1.70
PB

1.70
=PB

1.67
PB

1.67
PB

1.63
PB

1.55

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Attempts - High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Bence Sebi
2008 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu

2 2008 - ROU

3 Serban Anghel
2009 - ROU

4 Petre Alexandru Tilica
2008 - ROU

5 Yannis Andrei loan Petcu
2010 - ROU

6 Stefan Manole
2009 - ROU

7 Nicolas Cristian Lungu

2010 - ROU

Attempts

1.45

1.70

1.88

1.45

1.70

1.88
XXX

1.45

1.70

1.45

1.70

1.45

1.70

1.45

1.70

1.45

1.70
Xx0

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

1.50

1.73

1.91

1.50

1.73

1.50

1.73

1.50

1.73

1.50

1.73

1.50

1.73
XXX

1.50

1.73
XXX

1.55

1.76

1.55

1.76

1.55

1.76

1.55

1.76
X0

1.55

1.76

XXX

1.55

1.55

1.59

1.79

1.59

1.79

1.59

1.79
XX0

1.59

1.79
XXX

1.59

1.59

1.59

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

1.63

1.82

1.63

1.82

1.63

1.82
XXX

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.63
X0

1.67

1.85

1.67

1.85
XX0

1.67

1.67

1.67
X0

1.67
X0

1.67
X0
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - High Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Andrei Bujor

8 2009 - ROU

8 Horia-losif Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

10 Mihnea Stefan Buturuga
2009 - ROU

11 Robert Catalin Badea

2009 - ROU

Attempts

1.45

1.70
XXX

1.45

1.70

XXX

1.45

1.45

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50
X0

1.55

1.55
X0

1.55

1.55

1.59

1.59

1.59
X0

1.59
XXX

1.63
X0

1.63

1.63
XX0

1.67
XX0

1.67
XX0

1.67
XXX
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

High Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Lena Maria lonescu
2008 - ROU

Maria Olteanu
2008 - ROU

Alis-Cristina Munteanu
2011 - ROU

Ingrid Reka Szatmary-Bujor
2010 - ROU

lulia Roberta Ruscior
2009 - ROU

Estera Staiciu
2010 - ROU

Allegra Dantis
2011 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

Rebecca Dobos
2009 - ROU

Teia-Maria Dracea
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

ACS Progress Oradea

CS Politehnica lasi

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

LPS Roman

CS Politehnica lasi

LPS Roman

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

16636

18382

1287

21303

6365

1259

7217

6354

7223

818

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 12:20 PM

Result

1.71

1.65

1.62

1.58

1.54

1.54

1.45

DNS

DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Attempts - High Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Lena Maria lonescu

L 2008 - ROU

9 Maria Olteanu
2008 - ROU

3 Alis-Cristina Munteanu
2011 - ROU

4 Ingrid Reka Szatmary-Bujor
2010 - ROU

5 lulia Roberta Ruscior
2009 - ROU

6 Estera Staiciu
2010 - ROU

7 Allegra Dantis

2011 - ROU

Attempts

1.35 1.40
1.62 1.65
- o
1.35 1.40
1.62 1.65
- o
1.35 1.40
1.62 1.65
XXO0 XXX
1.35 1.40
- o
1.62

XXX

1.35 1.40
1.35 1.40
- o
1.35 1.40
o o

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

1.45

1.68

1.45

1.68

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.45
Xo

1.50

1.71
X0

1.50

1.71
XX

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50
X0

1.50
XXX

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

1.54

1.74
XXX

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.58

1.58

1.58
X0

1.58

1.58
XXX

1.58
XXX
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Raducan
2009 - ROU

Stefan Andrei Ungureanu
2009 - ROU

Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci
2009 - ROU

Vlad Alexandru Bivol
2011 - ROU

Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

Valentin Cristian Manoliu
2011 - ROU

Lorenzo Stefano Nutescu
2011 - ROU

Viktor Balla
2011 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Club/School

LPS Cl. Muscel CSM Craiova

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Campulung Muscel

CSS 5 Bucuresti

CSS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

CSS 5 Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/16/2025, 01:30 PM

Bib

386

1551

383

361

1381

1555

6899

13077

6897

Result

3.90

3.60

3.60

3.60
PB

3.30
PB

3.20

2.70
PB

2.60
=PB

NM
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Attempts - Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

David Gabriel Brandusoiu
2008 - ROU

Luca Gabriel Raducan

2 2009 - ROU

9 Stefan Andrei Ungureanu
2009 - ROU

4 Dumitru Constantin Vilcoci
2009 - ROU

5 Vlad Alexandru Bivol
2011 - ROU

6 Laurentiu Teodor Ciubotariu
2008 - ROU

7 Valentin Cristian Manoliu

2011 - ROU

Attempts

2.50

3.10

3.70

2.50

3.10

3.70
XXX

2.50

3.10

3.70

XXX

2.50

3.10

3.70

XXX

2.50

3.10

2.50

3.10

2.50

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

2.60

3.20

3.80

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

2.60

3.20

XXo

2.60

2.70
3.30
3.90
X0

2.70

3.30

2.70

3.30

2.70

3.30

2.70
3.30
2.70
3.30

XXX

2.70

2.80

3.40

4.00

XXX

2.80

3.40

2.80

3.40

2.80

3.40

XX0

2.80

3.40
XXX

2.80

2.80
XXX

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

2.90

3.50

2.90

3.50

2.90

3.50

2.90

3.50

2.90

2.90

3.00

3.60

3.00

3.60

X0

3.00

3.60

Xo

3.00

3.60

Xo

3.00

3.00
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Pole Vault - Boys - U18 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts

8 Lorenzo Stefano Nutescu 2.50 2.60
2011 - ROU o X0
Viktor Balla 2.50
2011 - ROU XXX

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

2.70
XXX
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Pole Vault - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

Athlete

Maria Catalina Zarcan
2010 - ROU

Alexandra Izabela Barboi
2009 - ROU

Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU

Stefania Denisa Stejereanu
2011 - ROU

Mara Dana Prundus
2009 - ROU

Viktoria Horvath
2011 - ROU

lustina Ulmeanu
2008 - ROU

Ana Raisa Fratila
2011 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Onesti

LPS Campulung Muscel

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Campulung Muscel

CS Atletic Cluj

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 6 Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

17806

379

6925

22401

18534

6920

10844

1220

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 05:50 PM

Result

3.71
PB

3.00
PB

2.70
2.70

PB

2.70
=PB

NM

NM

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Pole Vault - Girls - U18 - Final

Place Athlete Attempts
2.10 2.20
1 Maria Catalina Zarcan 2.70 2.80
2010 - ROU - -
3.30 3.40
- X0
2.10 2.20
2 Alexandra Izabela Barboi
2009 - ROU
2.70 2.80
o) o]
2.10 2.20
3 Stefania Emma Neagu
2010 - ROU
2.70 2.80
o XXX
2.10 2.20
- o]
4 Stefania Denisa Stejereanu
2011 - ROU
2.70 2.80
X0 XXX
2.10 2.20
5 Mara Dana Prundus
2009 - ROU
2.70 2.80
X0 XXX
Viktoria Horvath 2.10
2011 - ROU XXX
lustina Ulmeanu 2.10 2.20
2008 - ROU - -

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

2.30

2.90

3.60

XX0

2.30

2.90

X0

2.30

2.30

2.30

2.30
XXX

2.40

3.00

3.71

Xo

2.40

3.00

2.40

2.40

2.40
X0

2.50

3.10

3.75

XXX

2.50

3.10

XXX

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.60

3.20

2.60
X0

2.60
X0

2.60

2.60
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Qualification - Q: 6.60/ q: 12

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Matei Goicea
2008 - ROU

Razvan Matei Costache
2008 - ROU

Sergiu Macsimus Stoian
2008 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Alexandru Marian Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Razvan lonita
2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Emanuel Rista
2009 - ROU

Zete Szucs-Olcsvary
2008 - ROU

Stefan Calos
2008 - ROU

Levente Balazs
2008 - ROU

Ardo File
2009 - ROU

Stefan Gabriel Cazacu
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Serban Dragan
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CS Rapid Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Bacau

CSS Onesti

CSM Bucuresti

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CSM Baia Mare

CSM Bucuresti

CSU Oradea

LPS Cetate Deva

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

682

10842

12626

2161

19727

19803

1362

6615

10867

2363

14633

11938

3740

6926

6212

19406

18220

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 01:00 PM

Result

6.93Q

6.61Q

6.56 q

6.55¢

6.40 g

6.15q
PB

6.09 g

6.08 g
PB

6.01 ¢

5.96 q

5.89¢q
PB

5.82¢q
PB

5.77
PB

5.46
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Qualification - Q: 6.60/ q: 12

Place

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Athlete

Csanad Tofalvi
2008 - ROU

Octavian Har-Ganta
2010 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Roland Imreh
2009 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Daniel Gergen
2009 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Dragos Farcas
2009 - ROU

Stefan Razvan Popescu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

CSU Arad

CSM Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Targu Mures

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

6204

19019

10009

6878

6903

6213

6906

6927

988

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 01:00 PM

Result

5.45
PB

5.39
PB

5.36

5.21

5.14
PB

5.05
PB

5.02
PB

4.71
PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Qualification - Q: 6.60 / q: 12

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Matei Goicea
2008 - ROU

Razvan Matei Costache
2008 - ROU

Sergiu Macsimus Stoian
2008 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Alexandru Marian Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Razvan lonita
2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Emanuel Rista
2009 - ROU

Zete Szucs-Olcsvary
2008 - ROU

Stefan Calos
2008 - ROU

Levente Balazs
2008 - ROU

Ardo File
2009 - ROU

Stefan Gabriel Cazacu
2011 - ROU

Alexandru Serban Dragan
2009 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Attempts

X 6.93

6.61

6.56 - r
6.55 - X
6.40 6.26 X

X 6.15 6.03
5.54 6.09 X
5.86 5.94 6.08
X X 6.01
5.96 5.73 5.94
5.66 5.77 5.89
5.53 5.82 5.60
X 5.77 5.24
5.56 5.69 5.71
X X 5.57
5.56 5.42 3.05
5.40 5.46 5.42
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Qualification - Q: 6.60 / q: 12

Place

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Athlete

Csanad Tofalvi
2008 - ROU

Octavian Har-Ganta
2010 - ROU

Kristof Szasz
2008 - ROU

Roland Imreh
2009 - ROU

Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram
2010 - ROU

Daniel Gergen
2009 - ROU

Zalan Miklos
2010 - ROU

Dragos Farcas
2009 - ROU

Stefan Razvan Popescu
2008 - ROU

Attempts

5.41 5.44
5.39 413
5.36 X
5.09 X
415 5.14
X X

X 5.02
4.71 4.66

5.45

5.21

5.02

5.05

4.25

- Bucuresti
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final 02/16/2025, 11:45 AM

Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Alexandru-Cristian Serban

1 9009 - ROU CS Rapid Bucuresti 682 6.88

Alexandru Matei Goicea

2 2008 - ROU CSM Bucuresti 10842 6.80
3 Razvan Matel Costache CSM Bacau 12626 660
4 Serglu Macsimus Stofan CSS Onesti 2161 6.36
5 Alexandr Razvan lonita CSM Bucuresti 10867 6.29
6 Qggf&‘ﬂ“ CSM Baia Mare 6615 2'818
7 Ig;’g?;g{js‘ia“ Gheorghe CSS 4 Bucuresti 1362 6.06
8 Alexandru Marian Gheorghe CSM Bucuresti 19803 5.93
9 Fmanuel Rista LPS Cetate Deva 14633 5.69
10 gg(t)z ?;gff'o'cs"a’y CSS Odorheiu Secuiesc 11938 5.68

%Z:?'EO'T”" Trip CSU Oradea 2363 DNS

Damian Andrei Budes CSM Bucuresti 19727 DNS

2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details 150/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Boys - U18 - Final

Place Athlete

Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Matei Goicea

2 2008 - ROU

3 Razvan Matei Costache
2008 - ROU

4 Sergiu Macsimus Stoian
2008 - ROU

5 Alexandru Razvan lonita
2008 - ROU

6 Andrei Bujor
2009 - ROU

7 Teodor Cristian Gheorghe
2010 - ROU

8 Alexandru Marian Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

9 Emanuel Rista
2009 - ROU

10 Zete Szucs-Olcsvary

2008 - ROU

Madalin Florin Trip
2008 - ROU

Damian Andrei Budes
2008 - ROU

Attempts

6.75 6.81 6.82 6.88 6.73 6.82
6.78 6.80 6.78 5.31 X X
6.47 6.60 6.23 6.36 6.59 X
6.36 X 6.27 X X X
4.50 6.25 6.29 6.04 6.03 6.22
X 6.12 6.18 5.67 6.15 X
6.05 6.06 4.38 4.08 574 6.02
5.93 X 2.99 r

X 5.69 5.67

X 5.68 5.60

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Ana-Maria Dogan
2008 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

Maria Alexia Codin
2009 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Simona Andreea Caluian
2008 - ROU

Maria Andreea Bozdog
2008 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

Irina Mirea
2009 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Andrada Luiza Stoica
2008 - ROU

Andrada Bianca Stroe
2008 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Amalia Maria Baciu
2009 - ROU

Club/School

CSM Bucuresti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

ACS Progress Oradea

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CS Politehnica lasi

CSM Bucuresti

CSS 3 Steaua Bucuresti

LPS Galati

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CSM Bucuresti

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS 4 Bucuresti

LPS Cetate Deva

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Resita

LPS Constanta

Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

19781

631

21301

17761

6354

19892

1275

5684

3567

10837

13028

1378

6081

13026

4041

4481

3855

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 10:00 AM

Result

5.92

5.80

5.39
PB

5.39
PB

5.29

5.13

5.09

4.94
PB

4.92
PB

4.88
PB

4.87

4.70
PB

4.68

4.55

4.51

4.50
PB

4.42
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final 02/16/2025, 10:00 AM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
Stanciu Ania e 4.37
18 2011 - ROU CSS Soimii Sibiu 7994 SB

Maria Isabelle Lorett Soare .
19 2009 - ROU CSS 4 Bucuresti 1360 4.23

Diana-Maria Ciuculan

2008 - ROU CSS 4 Bucuresti 1361 DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Athlete

Carolina-Andreea Punga
2010 - ROU

Ana-Maria Dogan
2008 - ROU

Sara Augustina Sabau
2010 - ROU

Maria Pandele
2009 - ROU

Mara Andreea Ursanu
2009 - ROU

Maria Alexia Codin
2009 - ROU

Sophia Maria Marinciu
2011 - ROU

Simona Andreea Caluian
2008 - ROU

Maria Andreea Bozdog
2008 - ROU

Daria Cristina Gheorghe
2008 - ROU

Alexandra Maria Niculae
2010 - ROU

Irina Mirea
2009 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Andrada Luiza Stoica
2008 - ROU

Andrada Bianca Stroe
2008 - ROU

Antonia loana Popa
2011 - ROU

Amalia Maria Baciu
2009 - ROU

Attempts

5.76

5.34

5.08

5.16

5.04

5.04

4.76

4.81

4.69

4.68

4.06

4.40

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

5.74

5.16

3.89

4.98

5.13

5.09

4.19

4.88

3.99

4.60

4.55

4.01

4.42

5.73

5.80

5.39

4.91

5.11

5.02

4.94

4.92

4.87

4.70

4.56

4.51

4.50

4.31

4.38

5.79

5.11

5.28

5.10

5.09

5.73

5.76

5.24

4.08

5.29

4.97

4.94

4.74

5.92

5.75

5.26

5.39

5.19

4.96
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Long Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

18

19

Athlete Attempts
Stanciu Ania
2011 - ROU 4.21 X

Maria Isabelle Lorett Soare

2009 - ROU 4.23 X

Diana-Maria Ciuculan
2008 - ROU

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

4.37

415

155/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Triple Jump - Boys - U18 - Final 02/15/2025, 04:30 PM
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 ggg;él'xztei Lixandru CS Dinamo Bucuresti 630 ;3'04
2 David-Mihai Sarbu CSS Bacau 2089 13.96
3 Andrel Mihalache CSS Bacau 2055 13.75
4 ggggif’R“gE°Sim“s Stoian CSS Onesti 2161 13.63
5 g;:fSahRRozzvan Popescu CSA Steaua Bucuresti 988 ;3'31
6 gg'g: ?ﬁgﬁAdrian Visan LPS Constanta 4473 ;3'1 2
7 Alexandru Marian Gheorghe CSM Bucuresti 19803 12.94
8 gg;:',i%"f" Radvanszki LPS Satu Mare 8337 12.44
9 Andrel Dragan LPS Constanta 4468 12.20
10 ggggé-sgxuanuel llie CSM Bucuresti 19884 11.77
11 ZD:;T Qgﬂrei Nicolau CSS C.Istrati Campina 7785 ;;'59
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Boys

Place

10

11

Athlete

Daniel Matei Lixandru
2009 - ROU

David-Mihai Sarbu
2009 - ROU

Andrei Mihalache
2008 - ROU

Sergiu Macsimus Stoian
2008 - ROU

Stefan Razvan Popescu
2008 - ROU

Sebastian Adrian Visan
2009 - ROU

Alexandru Marian Gheorghe

2008 - ROU

Antal Sandor Radvanszki
2009 - ROU

Andrei Dragan
2008 - ROU

Denis-Emanuel llie
2008 - ROU

David Andrei Nicolau
2011 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

- U18 - Final

Attempts

13.45

13.58

11.92

12.68

12.44

12.20

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

13.43

13.62

12.62

12.55

12.70

11.99

11.77

13.76

13.16

12.44

12.93

13.12

12.94

12.30

11.91

11.59

14.04

13.46

12.95

12.63

12.24

13.86

12.93

13.30

13.26

12.76

13.96

13.75

13.63

13.31

12.20
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Triple Jump - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Daria Maria Vrinceanu
2008 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

Timeea Esanu
2009 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Sofia loana Cociasu
2008 - ROU

Ana lustina Rizea
2010 - ROU

loana Teodora Novac
2010 - ROU

Luiza-Elena lordache
2009 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Maria Sofia Avram
2009 - ROU

lulia Nicolle Adam
2009 - ROU

Maria Florescu
2009 - ROU

Maria Elena Florica
2008 - ROU

Teodora Catalina Vacaroiu
2008 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Bacau CSM Bacau

CSS Bacau CSM Bacau

CSM Pitesti

CSS Soimii Sibiu

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CS Valcea 1924

LPS Constanta

CSS 6 Bucuresti

LPS Cetate Deva

LPS Constanta

LPS Constanta

CSS 4 Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

2067

2063

263

15594

19405

14179

4474

17515

6081

4485

4476

1359

11235

703

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

Result

13.21

12.01

11.58
PB

11.34

11.17

10.99
=PB

10.91

10.75
PB

10.59

10.29

9.90
PB

9.60

9.17
PB

NM
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Attempts - Triple Jump - Girls

Place

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Daria Maria Vrinceanu
2008 - ROU

Amelia loana Negulescu
2010 - ROU

Timeea Esanu
2009 - ROU

Shanice-Dzifa Akabah
2010 - ROU

Sofia loana Cociasu
2008 - ROU

Ana lustina Rizea
2010 - ROU

loana Teodora Novac
2010 - ROU

Luiza-Elena lordache
2009 - ROU

Alexia Maria Saraol
2010 - ROU

Maria Sofia Avram
2009 - ROU

lulia Nicolle Adam
2009 - ROU

Maria Florescu
2009 - ROU

Maria Elena Florica
2008 - ROU

Teodora Catalina Vacaroiu
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

-U18 - Final

Attempts

12.88

12.01

11.33

11.28

10.68

10.99

10.37

10.18

10.15

9.90

9.41

9.03

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

13.21

11.26

9.70

10.84

10.66

10.75

10.38

10.29

9.40

9.60

11.18

10.89

10.72

10.81

10.66

10.59

10.16

9.55

9.17

11.21

11.13

10.93

10.83

11.58

11.15

10.96

10.81

10.59

11.16

11.34

11.17

10.72

10.91
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Shot Put (5kg) - Boys - U18

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Athlete

Bogdan Viorel Morutan
2008 - ROU

Raul Andrei Filimon
2008 - ROU

Stefan Oanca
2009 - ROU

Vlad Georgian Dima
2008 - ROU

Dinu Constantin Rusti
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

- Final

Alexandru George Marica

2009 - ROU

Bogdan Florentin Marica
2009 - ROU

Stefan Gherghe
2010 - ROU

lonut Rares Pasa
2009 - ROU

lonut Cristian Cananau
2009 - ROU

Stefan Stancila
2009 - ROU

Mario lonut Mincu
2009 - ROU

Darius Constantin Mesaros

2009 - ROU

Darius-Marian-Lica Verd
2008 - ROU

Andrei David Birsan
2008 - ROU

Valentin Doru
2009 - ROU

es

Club/School

LPS Cluj Napoca

SCM Bacau

CSM Dunarea Galati

CSS Tulcea CS Farul Constanta

CSM Bucuresti

CS Axiopolis Cernavoda

CS Axiopolis Cernavoda

CSM Buzau

CSM Buzau

CSS Tulcea

CSS Onesti

CSM Buzau

CSM Sibiu

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Suceava

CSS Tecuci

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/15/2025, 04:15 PM

Bib

3703

1966

5382

8652

19899

4237

4238

30002

3254

8664

2172

3271

7877

6629

8430

5551

Result

18.21
PB

18.12

15.76
PB

15.23
PB

14.89
SB

14.84

14.22
PB

13.62
PB

12.23

11.20
PB

10.94
PB

10.92

10.72
PB

10.69

10.52

9.21
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Shot Put (5kg) - Boys - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Athlete

Bogdan Viorel Morutan
2008 - ROU

Raul Andrei Filimon
2008 - ROU

Stefan Oanca
2009 - ROU

Vlad Georgian Dima
2008 - ROU

Dinu Constantin Rusti
2008 - ROU

Alexandru George Marica
2009 - ROU

Bogdan Florentin Marica
2009 - ROU

Stefan Gherghe
2010 - ROU

lonut Rares Pasa
2009 - ROU

lonut Cristian Cananau
2009 - ROU

Stefan Stancila
2009 - ROU

Mario lonut Mincu
2009 - ROU

Darius Constantin Mesaros

2009 - ROU

Darius-Marian-Lica Verdes

2008 - ROU

Andrei David Birsan
2008 - ROU

Valentin Doru
2009 - ROU

Attempts

16.02

14.02

14.55

14.71

14.02

13.45

13.01

12.23

10.39

10.94

9.47

10.69

9.63

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

16.82

16.39

15.19

15.23

14.46

14.25

12.90

9.89

10.92

9.86

10.21

15.49

17.97

15.76

15.00

14.40

14.64

12.60

11.20

10.36

10.72

10.17

10.52

9.21

16.36

15.17

14.64

14.89

14.22

13.62

16.52

18.12

15.02

14.47

14.87

13.78

13.29

18.21

17.79

14.24

14.75

14.84

14.08
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

Athlete

Daria Emanuela Sarban
2008 - ROU

Maria Roates
2009 - ROU

Denisa loana Timofticiuc
2009 - ROU

Alexia-Teodora Turcu
2009 - ROU

Alexandra Druta
2009 - ROU

Delia Alexia Anghelas
2010 - ROU

Alesia Patricia Bosca
2011 - ROU

Patricia Elena Nastasa
2010 - ROU

Daria loana Popescu
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Noemi-Greta Szakacs
2010 - ROU

Nicolle Maria Cantea
2010 - ROU

Club/School

CSS Tecuci

CS Olimpia Bucuresti

LPS Suceava

L.Teoretic Carei, CSM Giurgiu

CSS Tecuci

CSS Tulcea

CSS Tulcea

CSM Craiova

CSM Ploiesti

CS Chimia Rm. Valcea

LPS Targu Mures

CSM Pitesti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

02/15/2025, 03:00 PM

Bib Result
5554 13.40
605 12.72
12431 12.45
8255 12.36
5550 12.32
8670 12.26
8677 175
4801 11.32
16004 19.78
9302 19-14
6911 7.31

14930 714
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

Attempts - Shot Put (3kg) - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

11

12

Athlete

Daria Emanuela Sarban
2008 - ROU

Maria Roates
2009 - ROU

Denisa loana Timofticiuc

2009 - ROU

Alexia-Teodora Turcu
2009 - ROU

Alexandra Druta
2009 - ROU

Delia Alexia Anghelas
2010 - ROU

Alesia Patricia Bosca
2011 - ROU

Patricia Elena Nastasa
2010 - ROU

Daria loana Popescu
2011 - ROU

Alexia Maria Pirjol
2010 - ROU

Noemi-Greta Szakacs
2010 - ROU

Nicolle Maria Cantea
2010 - ROU

Attempts

12.05

12.02

12.01

11.81

11.19

11.75

11.31

10.78

10.14

7.09

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

12.39

11.97

12.02

12.36

12.32

11.23

10.97

10.60

9.73

9.68

7.31

6.70

13.40

12.44

12.45

11.73

12.09

11.58

11.32

10.52

8.73

7.14

12.29

12.54

12.30

11.32

11.93

10.94

12.86

12.60

10.76

10.84

12.00

12.26

10.89

12.72

11.86

12.33

11.54

10.12
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

3000m Race Walk - Girls - U18 - Final

Place

10

Rule TR54.7.1: Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

Athlete

Andreea Larisa Ardean
2010 - ROU

Elena Petrescu
2010 - ROU

Alexia Alina Bercea
2009 - ROU

Elena Deea loanovici
2009 - ROU

Cristina-Gabriela Antonas
2008 - ROU

Maia Nicolae Bublea
2011 - ROU

Maria Sicoe
2010 - ROU

loana Adelina Vasilovici
2008 - ROU

Alexia Maria Miron
2009 - ROU

Antonela Mihaela Savut
2009 - ROU

Sabina Branzac
2009 - ROU

Club/School

LPS Alba lulia

CS Unirea Alba lulia

CS Giroc Chisoda

CS Giroc Chisoda

LPS Botosani

CSS Lugoj

CS Unirea Alba lulia

LPS Suceava

LPS Suceava

LPS Suceava

LPS Botosani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

106

14

9891

9865

3017

8852

18

8442

12441

8444

18623

02/16/2025, 09:00 AM

Result

14:28.09
PB

15:28.27
PB

16:35.55
PB

16:47.60
PB

17:17.57
PB

17:28.40
PB

17:32.20
PB

17:55.02
PB

18:25.35
PB

18:46.78
PB

DQ
TR54.7.1
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

5000m Race Walk - Boys - U18

Place

Athlete

Alexandru Dirman
2009 - ROU

lonut Ungureanu
2008 - ROU

Daniel Andrei Popescu
2008 - ROU

Gabriel Darius P. Zevedei
2008 - ROU

Andrei Mihai
2009 - ROU

Gabriel Antoche
2009 - ROU

Florin Elisei
2008 - ROU

Dragos lonut Fira
2009 - ROU

Daniel Oboroceanu
2008 - ROU

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

- Final

Club/School

CSM Suceava

LPS Botosani

CS Muscel Campulung

CS Muscel Campulung

LPS Botosani

LPS Botosani

CSS Tg. Neamt CSM Suceava

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Botosani

Rule TR54.7.1: Repeated failure to comply with the definition of Race Walking

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

12527

18631

194

179

2995

2956

19041

12179

18668

Result

25:18.18
PB

26:05.77
PB

26:28.37
PB

27:12.47
PB

28:44.09
PB

30:44.56
PB

DQ
TR54.7.1

DQ
TR54.7.1

DQ
TR54.7.1

02/16/2025, 09:30 AM
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary

Rank Lane

1 4
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 4
6 3
7 2
8 2
9 1
10 2
11 2
12 3
13 3
14 1

3

4

4

Relay team

LPS Focsani
ROU

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

LPS Braila A
ROU

LPS Suceava
ROU

LPS Cluj Napoca
ROU

CS Dinamo
ROU

LPS Targu Mures
ROU

LPS Baia Mare
ROU

LPS-CSM Vaslui
ROU

LPS Braila B
ROU

CSS Resita
ROU

LPS Targu Mures B
ROU

LPS Constanta 1
ROU

CSS 5 Bucuresti
ROU

LPS Constanta 2
ROU

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

Club/School

LPS Focsani

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Braila

LPS Suceava

LPS Cluj Napoca

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Baia Mare

LPS-CSM Vaslui

LPS Braila

CSS Resita

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

CSS 5 Bucuresti

LPS Constanta

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib Place

Group

React.

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/15/2025, 05:55 PM

Result Split Lap

1:29.42
PB

1:29.91
PB

1:30.23
PB

1:33.06
PB

1:33.46
PB

1:33.71
PB

1:33.81
PB

1:34.24
PB

1:34.54
PB

1:35.11
PB

1:35.29
PB

1:35.45
PB

1:37.61
PB

1:37.99
PB

DNF

DNS

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 5)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CS Orasanesc Voluntari 2005
ROU

1. Rares lulian Oancea
2.  Stefan Andrei Ungureanu
3. Abdullah Sami Hamitoglu

4.  Nikolas Caracostea

LPS-CSM Vaslui
ROU

1.  Cristian Rachita
2. Raul Marius Pauc
3. Davide Theodor Profire

4.  Vlad Nicusor Alin Moraru

CSS 5 Bucuresti
ROU

1. Luca Razvan Joita
2. Gruia Nicolescu
3. Tudor Pavel Moscu

4. Matei lonut Runceanu

Club/School

CS Orasenesc Voluntari

LPS-CSM Vaslui

CSS 5 Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

17768

383

17769

17762

12259

12261

12258

12200

1503

1519

1537

13099

React.

02/15/2025, 05:55 PM

Result Split Lap

1:29.91
PB

1:35.11
PB

DNF
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 5) 02/15/2025, 05:55 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split Lap
LPS Focsani . 1:29.42
1 4 ROU LPS Focsani PB
1. Cosmin Dumitru Adam 9481
2. Claudiu Marian Pacuraru 9464
3.  Alin Gabriel Stan 9469
4.  Silviu Stefanut Oana 9473
CSS Ploiesti - 1:30.23
2 3 ROU CSS Ploiesti PB
1.  Cristian Teodor Creanga 7671
2. Alexandru Gabriel Stroe 7698
3.  Georgian-Alexandru Lepus 16405
4.  Ayan Alexandru Gudi 7496
LPS Targu Mures 1:34.24
3 2 ROU LPS Targu Mures PB
1.  Roland Imreh 6878
2.  Levente Balazs 6926
3.  Raul Grama 6877
4.  Arthur-Mark Gyorgy 6909
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 5)

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School

LPS Suceava

ROU LPS Suceava

1.  Mateo Caleb Strelciuc
2. Samuel Federciuc

3. lonel Victor Gherea

4.  Marian Vasile Ignatescu

LPS Braila B

ROU LPS Braila

1.  David Marian Dobrota
2. Ciprian Andrei
3.  Rares lonut Silvestru

4.  Razvan Stefan Voncila

CSS Resita

ROU CSS Resita

1. Marian Felix Danut Nicolae
2. Cristian Petru Canea
3. Nicolas Marian Liviu Bumbea

4.  Robert Ciolacu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib React.

8436

12433

8439

12435

2823

2760

2753

2765

4038

4048

4042

4037

02/15/2025, 05:55 PM

Result Split Lap

1:33.46
PB

1:35.29
PB

1:35.45
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

4x1 lap - Boys -

Place

Lane

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

U18 - Final - Group D (of 5)

Relay team

LPS Braila A
ROU

1. Stefan Dreptu
2.  Rares Andrei Simon
3.  Eduard Mihai Turtoi

4.  Andrei Gabriel Navodaru

LPS Targu Mures B
ROU

1. Raymond Levente Frunza
2. Akos Molnar
3.  David Szocs

4.  Janos Csaba Gabriel Avram

LPS Constanta 1
ROU

1. Mario Gabriel Giurgiu
2. Constantin Lughi Skripchenko
3. Denis lonut Voinea

4.  Andrei lulian lancu

CS Rapid Bucuresti
ROU

1. Alexandru-Cristian Serban
2. Lucas Samuel Stoica
3. David Lorenzo Lautaru

4, Toma Lazar

Club/School

LPS Braila

LPS Targu Mures

LPS Constanta

CS Rapid Bucuresti

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib React.

2845

2754

16475

2806

6857

6912

6900

6903

4465

4508

4458

4452

682

861

16585

803

02/15/2025, 05:55 PM

Result Split Lap

1:33.06
PB

1:37.61
PB

1:37.99
PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Boys - U18 - Final - Group E (of 5)

Place

Lane

Relay team

LPS Cluj Napoca

ROU

1.  Stefan Calos

2. Raul Bogdan Astilean

3. Vasile Florin Cioltea

4. Dragos Victor Muresan

ggUDinamo CS Dinamo Bucuresti
1. Tudor Bogdan Serbanescu

2. Stefan Gabriel Cazacu

3. Patrick Gabriel Giurea

4.  Daniel Matei Lixandru

Club/School

LPS Cluj Napoca

LPS Baia Mare

LPS Baia Mare

ROU

1.  Denis Lipovan

2. Darius-Marian-Lica Verdes

3. Mihai Gratian Ardelean

4. Luca Marian Chioncu

Ezﬁ Constanta 2 LPS Constanta
1.  Sebastian Adrian Visan

2. Liviu Teodorescu

3.  Andrei Dragan

4.  Pavel Matei Olaru

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

3740

3800

3742

3702

626

19406

19412

630

6631

6629

6695

6657

4473

4459

4468

4460

React.

02/15/2025, 05:55 PM

Result Split  Lap

1:33.71

PB

1:33.81

PB

1:34.54

PB

DNS
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/15/2025, 05:45 PM
Rank Lane Relayteam Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Split Lap
] 2 LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova LPS Petrache Triscu 1 A 1:40.04
ROU PB
2 4 ggUDinamo A CS Dinamo Bucuresti 2 A :,:340'49
3 4 gﬁURapid Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti 1 C :,:842'46
4 g CoSPlotest CSS Ploiesti 1 B 1:42.59
5 2 ECS)S Viitorul Cluj CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 2 B :,:842'76
6 3 Loornest LPS Pitesti 3 A 1:43.70
7 4 g(?UDinamo B CS Dinamo Bucuresti 3 B :,:844'33
8 2 ggﬁ Focsani CSS Focsani 2 C ;’846'20
9 1 ;&A'Pa"i“ llarian Dej Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 3 C ;:846'81
10 g oMo CSM Craiova 4 cC 1:57.82
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3) 02/15/2025, 05:45 PM
Place Lane Relay team Club/School Bib React. Result Split  Lap
LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova . 1:40.04
1 2 ROU LPS Petrache Triscu PB
1.  Lorena Maria Preda 5058
2. Maia Teodora Popescu 12846
3.  Andrada Gabriela Trofin 12828
4.  Karmen Mihaela Preda 5057
5.  Teodora Stefania Barbalata 4938
CS Dinamo A . . 1:40.49
2 4 ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti PB

1. Carla Ana Maria Cecate

2.  Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu 627

3.  Sofialoana Cociasu 19405

4.  Diana-Maria Ciuculan 1361

3 g poopiest LPS Pitesti 1:43.70

1. Cristina Stefania Ghita 16270

2.  Patricia Theodora Chiranescu 434

3. Ana Alexandra Chiliment 16254

4. Maia Antonia Stanciu 430

5. Ivana Mihaela Hascau 16276
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3) 02/15/2025, 05:45 PM
Place Lane Relayteam Club/School Bib React.  Result Split  Lap
13 CSSPlolest CSS Ploiesti 1:42.59
1.  Stefania Alexia Cirjan 16412
2. Elena Cristina Hekter 7495
3. Ana Maria Stefan 7729
4.  Carla loana Madalina lonita 7695
5.  Rebeca-Maria Toader 7647
2 g CSSVitolCl CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca 1:42.76
1.  Maria Andreea Bozdog 3567
2.  TeodoraBlaga 3576
3.  Stefania Sofia Golub 3569
4. lulia Emma Cristoltan 3586
5.  Eszter Babos-Barabas 3604
3 4 ggUDinamo B CS Dinamo Bucuresti :,;344'33
1.  Layla Maria Mahmoudi 19407
2. Mara-Alexandra Stanoiu 635
3. Cristina Ana Maria Dociu 628
4.  Bianca Georgia Seritan 657
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x1 lap - Girls - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3) 02/15/2025, 05:45 PM
Place Lane Relayteam Club/School Bib React.  Result Split  Lap
] 4 ggURapid Bucuresti CS Rapid Bucuresti ;:342.46
1. Maia Cristina Banciu 816
2. Maialoana Man 839
3. Yasemin Dalkilic 16586
4. Alecsandra Scarlatescu 4311
2 g CSSFocsan CSS Focsani 1:46.20
1. Irina Elena Betisor 16138
2.  Daria Marinescu 9534
3. Daria Maria Croitoru 9517
4. Madalina Dumitru 9502
3 1 Lo APaplullarian Del Lic. A.Papiu llarian Dej 1:46.81
1.  Daria Briana Pop 3853
2.  DariaCosma 3897
3. Amalia Maria Baciu 3855
4.  Clara Sofia Lucaciu 3852
4 g CoMCralova CSM Craiova 1:57.82
1.  Maya Elena Lungu-Cortusan 4866
2. Anna Mihaela Banica 4842
3.  AnaTeodora Grigorie 4852
4.  Raisa Elionora Budea 4919
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Boys - U18 - Finals - Summary 02/16/2025, 02:05 PM
Rank Lane Relay team Club/School Bib Place Group React. Result Split  Lap
13 CoMOnest CSM Onesti 1 A 3:14.19
2 2 ;Zﬁ Focsani LPS Focsani 1 B 281 2.15
g 4  CoSPloest CSS Ploiesti 2 A 3:22.79
4 2 'F;Zﬁ Suceava LPS Suceava 3 A §;325'3°
5 2 'F;gﬁ Cluj Napoca LPS Cluj Napoca 1 C §;326'91
6 4 ;Zﬁ-CSM Vaslui LPS Vaslui 2 C 2;327.32
7 g CoMBaca CSM Bacau 2 B 3:31.62
8 4 ggueim Chisoda CS Giroc Chisoda 3 B §;334'49
9 3 'F;gﬁ Braila LPS Braila 3 C §;344'23
10 1 ;Zﬁ Constanta 1 LPS Constanta 4 C 2;346'46
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Boys - U18 - Final - Group A (of 3)

Place Lane Relay team
CSM Onesti
1 3 ROU

1. Flavius lustin Cazacu
2. Arpad Kristof Kolozsi
3.  Cristian Stefan Rosca

4.  Denis Gheorghe Taschina

9 4 (R:SS Ploiesti
1. Ayan Alexandru Gudi
2. Alexandru Gabriel Stroe
3.  Georgian-Alexandru Lepus
4.  Cristian Teodor Creanga
3 2 LPS Suceava

ROU

1.  Mateo Caleb Strelciuc
2. Samuel Federciuc
3.  Stefan Morari

4.  Marian Vasile Ignatescu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Club/School

CSM Onesti

CSS Ploiesti

LPS Suceava

Bib React.

9603

4672

9585

9613

7496

7698

16405

7671

8436

12433

8446

12435

02/16/2025, 02:05 PM

Result Split Lap

3:14.19
PB

3:22.79
PB

3:25.30
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Boys - U18 - Final - Group B (of 3)

Place Lane Relay team Club/School
LPS Focsani .
1 2 ROU LPS Focsani

1.  Cosmin Dumitru Adam
2. Claudiu Marian Pacuraru
3. Alin Gabriel Stan

4.  Silviu Stefanut Oana

CSM Bacau

2 3 ROU CSM Bacau

1.  Adrian Gabriel Breahna
2. LucaRosca

3. Matei Stefan Blezniuc
4.  Tudor Mihai Margasoiu

CS Giroc Chisoda

3 4 ROU CS Giroc Chisoda

1. Victor Cristian Roman
2.  Alexander Baitz
3. Tudor Dominik Dumitrascu

4.  Luca Gabriel Ciocoiu

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

9481

9464

9469

9473

12656

12657

12658

12636

9856

9889

9877

9867

02/16/2025, 02:05 PM

React. Result Split Lap

3:19.15
PB

3:31.62
PB

3:34.49
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Boys - U18 - Final - Group C (of 3)

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School

LPS Cluj Napoca
ROU

1. Dragos Victor Muresan
2. Raul David Puscas

3. Vasile Florin Cioltea

4.  Raul Bogdan Astilean

LPS-CSM Vaslui

ROU LPS Vaslui
1. Vlad Nicusor Alin Moraru

2. Cristian Rachita

3. Raul Marius Pauc

4. Vlad Condurache

Egﬁ Braila LPS Braila

1. Matei Florentin Bujor
2. Denis Stefan Marin
3. Alin lulian lonidis

4.  Ciprian Andrei

LPS Constanta 1
ROU

LPS Constanta

1. Andrei lulian lancu
2. Constantin Lughi Skripchenko
3. Denis lonut Voinea

4.  Alin Constantin Bursuc

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

LPS Cluj Napoca

Bib

3702

3798

3742

3800

12200

12259

12261

12977

16473

2791

2769

2760

4452

4508

4458

4272

02/16/2025, 02:05 PM

React. Result Split Lap

3:26.91
PB

3:27.32
PB

3:44.23
PB

3:46.46
PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Relay team

CS Dinamo A
ROU

LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova
ROU

LPS Pitesti
ROU

CSS Viitorul Cluj
ROU

CSS Ploiesti
ROU

CS Dinamo B
ROU

CSM Bistrita
ROU

CSS Focsani
ROU

4x2 laps - Girls - U18 - Finals - Summary

Club/School

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

LPS Petrache Triscu

LPS Pitesti

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CSS Ploiesti

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bistrita

CSS Focsani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

02/16/2025, 01:55 PM

Bib Place Group React. Result Split Lap
] A §:B45.27
2 A 2;47.29
3 A 2:848.36
] B I3:852.75
4 A §:BS6.15
2 B g;58.86
3 B 2:859.86
4 B 3:803.27
180/182



2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Girls - U18 - Final - Group A (of 2)

Place

Lane

Relay team Club/School
CS Dinamo A . .
ROU CS Dinamo Bucuresti

1.  Denisa Andreea Bargaoanu
2.  Sofia loana Cociasu
3. Carla Ana Maria Cecate

4. Sara Mahmoudi

LPS Petrache Triscu Craiova

ROU LPS Petrache Triscu
1.  Lorena Maria Preda

2. Teodora Stefania Barbalata

3.  Maia Teodora Popescu

4.  Karmen Mihaela Preda

LPS Pitest! LPS Pitesti
1. Ivana Mihaela Hascau

2. Ana Alexandra Chiliment

3. Maia Antonia Stanciu

4.  Daniela Alexia Ciobanu

CSS Plolest CSS Ploiesti

1.  Rebeca-Maria Toader
2. Ana Maria Stefan
3.  Stefania Alexia Cirjan

4. Carla loana Madalina lonita

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

627

19405

634

5058

4938

12846

5057

16276

16254

430

419

7647

7729

16412

7695

02/16/2025, 01:55 PM

Result Split  Lap

3:45.27

PB

3:47.29

PB

3:48.36

PB

3:56.15

PB
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2/19/25, 10:23 AM

Campionatul National de Sala - U18 - Etapa FINALA (Indoor) - 15-02/16/2025 - Bucuresti

4x2 laps - Girls - U18 - Final - Group B (of 2)

Place

Lane

Relay team

CSS Viitorul Cluj
ROU

1.  Stefania Sofia Golub
2. lulia Emma Cristoltan
3. Eszter Babos-Barabas
4.  Teodora Blaga

CS Dinamo B
ROU

1.  Eva-Maria Mincu
2. Layla Maria Mahmoudi
3.  Bianca Georgia Seritan

4. Cristina-Andreea Musat

CSM Bistrita
ROU

1. Carla Maria Roman
2. Oana Gabriela Rosca
3.  Aliana Maria Rus

4.  Alina Claudia Rosca

CSS Focsani
ROU

1. Irina Elena Betisor
2. Daria Maria Croitoru
3. Daria Marinescu

4.  Madalina Dumitru

Club/School

CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca

CS Dinamo Bucuresti

CSM Bistrita

CSS Focsani

https://admin.rosterathletics.com/admin/meeting/26288/details

Bib

3569

3586

3604

3576

632

19407

657

643

2546

2597

2527

2601

16138

9517

9534

9502

React.

02/16/2025, 01:55 PM

Result Split

3:52.75
PB

3:58.86
PB

3:59.86
PB

4:03.27
PB

Lap
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